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@at&t 

How To Contact Us: 
• 1-800-331-0500 or 611 from your cell phone 
• For Deaf/Hard of Hearing Customers (TTY/TDD) 

1-866-241-6567 

Wireless Numbers with Rollover 
407-242-4699 

407-433-2447 

407-908-5962 

Page: 
Billing Cycle Date: 
Account Number: 
Foundation Account Number : 
Invoice Number: 

1 ofl5 
08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
993377858 
00089857 
993377858X09262009 

Previous Balance 71.88 
Payment Posted -71.88 

:1sAllii\#:c'Jiif::.::::-: > ;,-::::::: ··,:::;::;: :::: :·,:::::: z::::c:.1o;;mf 
Monthly Service Charges 60.18 
Usage Charges 45.20 
Credits/Adjustments/Other Charges 30.98 
Government Fees & Taxes 21.13 

Data Plan Requirement for Smartphones 
An eligible data plan is required for Smartphones (including 
iPhone, Blackbeny & PDA devices) per AT&T's Wireless Rate 
Plan Terms & Wireless Data Service Terms & Conditions at 
www.att.com/planterms. If you begin using a Smartphone after 
9/05/09 without an eligible data plan, AT&T reserves the right to 
add an eligible data plan to your account & bill you the proper 
monthly fee. See www.att.com/smartphoneplans for more info.i 

SEP 30 2009 
Severn TrentSewice~ 

Coral Springs 

P.O. Box289 
Paramus, NJ 07653 

Return the portion below with 
payment only to AT&T Mobility . 

. - . - ·-·-. - . - . -· -·- ··-. - . -· - . - . -·· - ·- ·-· --··- },C 

#BWNJSZT 
#090009933778585# 
MB 02 035196 29187 H 178 A 
BIRCHWOOD ACRES 
ATTN: WENDY RITTER 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 800 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

ll,,,11,,,,,,,,,,11111111111•••1•111 111 11 •••1•11••11•111 11111•11• 

• Yes, enroll me in AutoPay 
Signature required on reverse 

Total Amount 
Due by Oct 13, 2009 

Please Mail Check Payable To: 

AT&T Mobility 
PO Box 6463 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6463 

11 • 11 •1•••1l111l11111•11•11• 1 ••• 1• 1•• • 1 •1 1• 1111 • 11111111111111111 

999000009933778580•0 •• 00001574~ ••••• 015749004 



.·~ at&t 

Prior Activity 
Previous Balance 
Detail of Payments Posted 
Payment by Check posted on Sep 06, 2009 

Wireless Detail 

Page: 3of15 -~ 
Billing Cycle Date: 08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
Account Number: 993377858 
Foundation Account Number : 00089857 

993377858 
71.88 

-71.88 

Credits, Government 
Wireless Minutes Msg/KB/ · Monthly 
Number Used MB Used Service 

Usage 
Charges 

Adj & Other Fees & 
Charges Taxes 

Non-Comm 
Related 
Charges Total 

407-242-4699 97 1 2.66 2.00 27.65 5.14 

BIRCHWOOD ACRES See Pa e 5 for a list of individual ch es. 

407-433-2447 300 12.19 43.20 2.61 8.85 

ASST DOCK MASTER See Pa e 9 for a list ofindividual char es. 

407-908-5962 1,344 0 45.33 0,00 0.72 7.14 

Group Details 
Note; The following information summarizes only the shared plan services for your account. For additional information 
and details relating to all other services for a subscriber, please refer to the subscriber's individual pages. 

FT9NTN700RUMMUNW 

Wireless 
Number 

Period 

407-242-4699 
407-433-2447 
407-908-5962 

09/11-09/18 
09/11-09/18 
09/11-09/18 

Wireless 
Number 

Monthly 
Service 

407-242-4699 
Period 09/11-09/18 
407-433-2447 
Period 09/11-09/18 
407-908-5962 
Period 09/11-09/18 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Shared 
Text 
Msgs 

0 

0 

0 

Shared Minutes Used 

Monthly 
Service 

2.66 
2.66 

16.00 

Rollover 
Minutes 

32 
6 

212 

Shared Data Used 

Shared 
MMS 
Msgs 

0 

0 

0 

Shared 
KB 

0 

0 

0 

Other Shared 
Minutes 

Billed 
Text 
Msg 

0 

0 

0 

65 
6 

96 

Billed 
MMS 
Msg 

0 

0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Billed 
Minutes 

0 
0 
0 

Billed 
KB 

47 

0 

0 

37.45 

66.85 

53.19 

Billed 
Char2es 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Billed 
Charges 

2.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-···w-nM:1:··--·•·".-•······::'····----Q;;.:eo;:::'.::::_:·=···===~==:fl.::::,;;::=•~+===·"<-or::_.-=::::.:.:::: . ..-tY:=::·1:::~:·.:···;:::m:.::::::.::•::::::::~.: ... :: .. : .. =:=~ ... T.··:, .. ,.,:\:r·::::.;;;,:.o1:1 

Summary of Rollover Minutes for the Group 
Previous Rollover Balance 415 



®at&t 

Group Details (Continued) 

Page: 
Billing Cycle Date: 
Account Number: 
Foundation Account Number: 

4of15 
08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
993377858 
00089857 

Note: The following information summarizes only the shared plan services for your account. For additional information 
and details relating to a.II other services for a subscriber, please refer to the subscriber's individual pages. 

FT9NTN700RUMMUNW 

Summary of Rollover Minutes for the Group 
Rollover Minutes Used -39 
Rollover Minutes Expired (*) 0 
Current Rollover Balance 376 

(*) Unused Package Minutes Expire After 12 Billing Periods 



®at&t Page: 
Billing Cycle Date: 
Account Number: 

5 of15 

Foundation Account Number : 

08/19/09 • 09/18/09 
993377858 
00089857 

Wireless Line Summary For: 407-242-4699 
User Name: BIRCHWOOD ACRES 

Prorated Monthly Total 
Monthly Service Charges Period Charge Charge Charge 

Rate Plan 
FT9N1N700RUMMUNW 09/11-09/18 2.66 2.66 

Includes: 
- 6 way calling no charge 
- 700 Anytime Mins 
- Anytime Min Rollover 
- BasicVoiceMail 
- Call Forward Conditional 
- Call Forward Immediate 
- Call Hold 
- Call Waiting 
- Caller ID 
- Direct Bill Detail 
- Family Talk 
- Message Waiting Ind 
- NationGSM 
- UNL Nght & Wknd Min 
- Unlimited M2M Expnd 

Understanding My Prorated Bill 

You began your plan on 09/11/09, so your bill includes prorated charges as explained below. 

NEW PLAN: PRORATED CHARGES 
You spent part of this month on your new rate plan, You are charged 
at the new plan's rate for those days: 09/11-09/18, 

. ·-- . $9.99 ___ I .... ... 30. . ····* 
I 

8 .. 

·I 
= $ 2;66* 

Monthly Charge Avg Days in Month Days on Plan 

TOTAL SERVICE CHARGES FOR THIS BILL $ 2.66* 
This is the total of your prorated charges. 

"' Dollars rounded up to next whole cent. 

Other Services 
AT&T Direct Bill 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
AT&T Domestic LD 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 

Includes: 
- Toll Domestic 
- Toll International 

AT&TRoamLD 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
Includes: 
- Toll Domestic 
- Toll International 

GSM Coverage Area 09/11-09/18 0,00 0.00 
Off-Network Roam 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
Unlimited Expd M2M 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
Unlimited N&W 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 



Page: 6ofl5 ®at&t Billing Cycle Date: 08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
Accmmt Number: 993377858 
Foundation Account Numbe1·: 00089857 

Wireless Line Summary For: (Continued) 
User Name: BIRCHWOOD ACRES 

407-242-4699 

Monthly Service Charges 
Wireless Data 
DATA PAY PERUSE 

Period 

09/ 11-09/18 
09/11-09/18 
09/11-09/18 

Credits, Adjustments & Other Charges 

Prorated 
Charge 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Monthly 
Charge 

Activation Fee 26.00 
Regulatory Cost Recovery Charge 0.60 
Federal Universal Service Charge 1.05 

Total 
Charge 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

~-- ,r', ,<t~"B . · ~,, -~ , ' : ';$1'.M(8Jffij1B(~f,l.~Jli!~---'>"f~~~Ji'1::1I~f~~'t:!~~:Ef~~ltt~~i~~~!~-~f.~,~~j~ ' 
Government Fees & Taxes 
911 Service Fee 
FL State Communications Tax 

Usage Charge Details ··••" 407-242-4699 
User Name: BIRCHWOOD ACRES 

Minutes 

Summary of Included Minutes Billed Billed Total 
Usage Charges In Plan Used Minutes Rate Charge 

FT9NTN700RUMMUNW 
Unlimited Expd M2M 38 0.00 
Rollover FM 700 32 0.00 
Unlimited N&W 27 0.00 



®at&t 

Usage Charge Details (Continued) 
User Name: BIRCHWOOD ACRES 

Msg/Mln/ 
. KB/MB 

Summary of Included 

Wireless Data In Plan 

DATA PAY PER USE 
- Data Access 

Page: 7 oflS fl" 
Billing Cycle Date: 08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
Account Number: 993377858 
Foundation Account Number: 00089857 

407-242-4699 

Msg/Mln/ Msg/Mln/ 

KB/MB KB/MB Bllled Total 

Used Bllled Rate Charge 

1 $2.00/ 1 MB 2.00 



~at&t Page: 
Billing Cycle Date: 
Account Number: 

9of15 

Foundation Account Number : 

08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
993377858 
00089857 

Wireless Line Summary For: 407-433-2447 
User Name: ASSTDOCKMASTER 

Prorated Monthly Total 
Monthly Service Charges Period Charge Charge Charge 

Rate Plan 
Previous Rate Plan(s): 
OBFRNTN 08/19-09/10 9.53 9.53 
Current Rate Plan: 
FT9NTN700RUMMUNW 09/11-09/ 18 2.66 2.66 

Includes: 
- 6 way calling nci charge 
- 700 Anytime Mins 
- Anytime Min Rollover 
- BasicVoiceMail 
- Call Forward Conditional 
- Call Forward Immediate 
- Call Hold 
- Call Waiting 
- Caller ID 
- Direct Bill Detail 
- Family Talk 
- Message Waiting lnd 
- NationGSM 
- UNL Nght & Wknd Min 
- Unlimited M2M Expnd 

Understanding My Prorated Bill 

You changed to a new rate plan on09/11/09, so your bill includes prorated charges as explained 
below . 

. . PREVIOUS PLAN: PRORATED CHARGES . 
You spent part of this month on your previous rate plan. You are 
charged at the previous plan's rate for those days: 08/19-09/10, 

$12.99 I 30 I * 
I 

22 

I = $ 9.53* 
Monthly Charge Avg Days in Month Days on Plan 

NEW PLAN: PRORATED CHARGES 
You spent part of this month on your new rate plan. You are charged 
at the new plan's rate for those days; 09/11-09/18. 

$9.99 I 30 I * I 
8 

I 
= $ 2.66* 

Monthly Charge Avg Days in Month Days on Plan 

TOTAL SERVICE CHARGES FOR THIS BILL $ 12.19* 
This is the total ofyourprorated charges. 

* Dollars rounded up to next whole cent. 

Other Services 
AT&T Direct Bill 08/19-09/10 0.00 0.00 
AT&T Direct Bill 09/ 11-09/18 0.00 0.00 



®at&t Page: 10 of 15 
Bllllng Cycle Date: 08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
Account Number: 993377858 
Foundation Account Number : 00089857 

Wireless Line Summary For: (Continued) 407-433"-244 7 
User Name: ASST DOCK MASTER 

Monthly Service Charges Period 

Other Services 
AT&T Domestic LD 08/19-09/10 

Includes: 
• Toll Domestic 
• Toll International 

AT&T Domestic LD 09/11-09/18 
Includes: 
- Toll Domestic 
- Toll International 

AT&TRoamLD 08/19-09/10 
Includes: 
- Toll Domestic 
- Toll International 

AT&TRoamLD 09/11-09/18 
Includes: 
- Toll Domestic 
- Toll International 

GSM Coverage Area 08/19-09/10 
GSM Coverage Area 09/11-09/18 
Off-Network Roam 08/19-09/10 
Off-Network Roam 09/11-09/18 
Unlimited Expd M2M 09/11-09/18 
Unlimited N&W 09/11-09/18 

Wireless Data 
DATA PAY PERUSE 091 ll -09/ 18 

Credits, Adjustments & Other Charges 
Regulatory Cost Recovery Charge 
Federal Universal SeIVice Charge 

Prorated 
Charge 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

/ffit}f'M,1.~ .= __ : '-~'fflili!!SQ[ ..... ·' ,,. ; ~~ Rt11tBBP;l$! , f ', ... ,- ;;,: 

Government Fees & Taxes 
911 Service Fee 
FL State Communications Tax 
City Communications Tax 

Monthly 
Charge 

0.60 
2.01 

0,50 
5,32 
3.03 

Total 
Charge 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 



~at&t Page: 11 oflS 

ti Billing Cycle Date: 08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
Account Number: 9933778S8 
Foundation Account Number : 000898S7 

Usage Charge Details 407-433-2447 
User Name: ASST DOCK MASTER 

Minutes 

Summary of Included Minutes Billed Billed Total 
Usage Charges In Plan Used Minutes Rate Charge 

FT9NTN700RUMMUNW 
Unlimited Expd M2M 5 0,00 
Rollover FM 700 6 0,00 
Unlimited N& W 1 0,00 

OBFRNTN 
Daytime 217 217 0.15 32.55 
Nwknd 71 71 0.15 10.65 

Msg/Mln/ 

KB/MB Msg/Mln/ Msg/Min/ 

Summary of Included KB/MB KB/MB Billed Total 

Wireless Data In Plan Used Billed Rate Charge 



~at&t Page: 
BilliDg Cycle Date: 
Account Number: 

13of15 

Foundation Account Number: 

08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
993377858 
00089857 

Wireless Line Summary For: 407-908-5962 
User Name: THOMAS BELIEF 

Prorated Monthly Total 
Monthly Service Charges Period Charge Charge Charge 

Rate Plan 
Previous Rate Plan(s): 
NAT450RUMM5KNW 08/19-09/10 29.33 29.33 
Current Rate Plan: 
FT9NTN700RUMMUNW 09/11-09/18 16.00 16.00 

Includes: 
- 6 way calling no charge 
- 700 Anytime Mins 
- Anytime Min Rollover 
- Basic VoiceMail 
- Call Forward Conditional 
- Call Forward Immediate 
- Call Hold 
- Call Waiting 
- Caller ID 
- Direct Bill Detail 
- Family Talk 
- Message Waiting lnd 
- NationGSM 
- UNL Nght & Wknd Min 
- Unlimited M2M Expnd. 

Understanding My Prorated Bill 

You changed to a new rate plan on 09/11/09, so your bill includes prorated charges as explained 
below. 

PREVIOUS PLAN: PRORATED CHARGES ....... 

You spent part of this month on your previous rate plan. You are 
charged at the previous plan's rate for those days: 08/19-09/10. 

$39.99 

I 
I 30 

* 22 = $ 29.33* 
Monthly Charge Avg Days in Month Days on Plan 

NEW PLAN: PRORATED CHARGES 
You spent part of this month on your new rate plan. You are charged 
at the new plan's rate for those days: 09/11-09/18. 

$60.00 

I 
I 30 

* 
8 = $ 16.00* 

Monthly Charge Avg Days in Month Days on Plan 

TOTAL SERVICE CHARGES FOR THIS BILL $ 45.33* 
This is the total of your prorated charges. 

* Dollars rounded up to next whole cent. 

Other Services 
5000N&W 08/19-09/10 0.00 0.00 
AT&T Direct Bill 08/19-09/10 0.00 0.00 



Page: 14 of 15 ®at&t Billing Cycle Date: 08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
Account Number: 993377858 
Foundation Account Numbe1· : 00089857 

Wireless Line Summary For: (Continued) 407-908-5962 
User Name: THOMAS BELIEF 

Prorated Monthly Total 
Monthly Service Charges Period Charge Charge Charge 

Other Services 
AT&T Direct Bill 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
AT&T Domestic LD 08/19-09/10 0.00 0.00 

Includes: 
- Toll Domestic 
- Toll International 

AT&T Domestic LD 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
Includes: 
- Toll Domestic 
- Toll International 

AT&TRoamLD 08/19-09/10 0.00 0.00 
Includes: 
- Toll Domestic 
- Toll International 

AT&TRoamLD 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
Includes: 
- Toll Domestic 
- Toll International 

GSM Coverage Area 08/19-09/10 0.00 0.00 
GSM Coverage Area 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
Off-Network Roam 08/19-09/10 0.00 0.00 
Off-Network Roam 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
Unlimited Expd M2M 08/19-09/10 0.00 0.00 
Unlimited Expd M2M 09/ 11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
UnlimitedN&W 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 

Wireless Data 
DATA PAY PER USE 09/11-09/18 0.00 0.00 
PIC/VIDEO PayPerUse 09/11-09/18 . 0.00 0.00 

WI:'.1Dm'5fM@M-;t:;;SElitW ,, --~1~ .. ·; _,-1llS,~~i~i~t:;;~~~;r~~~:~t~~~~~~~1~it~i~~1itt~~;\t~i~~'-~~~~it~~~~,~~~,~~s[t0=~t ,, ·. 
Usage Charges 

Credits, Adjustments & Other Charges 
Regulatory Cost Recovery Charge 
Federal Universal Service Charge 
National Account Discount 

-DWB~l'~-i;f '; , m&t:~~fflJf&_ ·«f-'' 
Government Fees & Taxes 
911 Service Fee 
FL State Communications Tax 

0.60 
1.59 

-1.47 



®at&t Page: 15 of 15 m 
Billing Cycle Date: 08/19/09 - 09/18/09 
Account Number: -993377858 
Founda11on Account Number : 0008.9857 

Usage Charge Details 
User Name: THOMAS BELIEF 

Summary of 
Usage Charges 

NAT450RUMM5KNW 
450 Rollover Mins 
5000N&W 
Unlimited Expd M2M 

FT9NTN700RUMMUNW 
Unlimited Expd M2M 
Rollover FM 700 
Unlimited N& W 

Minutes 
Included 
In Plan 

330 
3,667 

Minutes Billed 
Used Minutes 

306 
412 
318 

82 
212 

14 

Go Green and Make a Difference! 
Sign up for paperless billing and join AT&T in its efforts 
to be more earth-friendly and environmentally aware. 
View and store your monthly bills online instead of 
receiving paper bills in the mail. Going paperless is 
safe, secure and easy ... and will save you time and 
money each month. Visit att.com/actgreen to learn 
more and enroll today. It's free, it's easy, and it's green! 

407-908-5962 

Billed Total 
Rate Charge 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 



Harmony COD 
City of St Cloud 

ouc 
8/10-9/9 

Account# Service Address 
101546-34228 7034 BUTTON BUSH LP $ 10.61 
101546-34229 7014 BUTTON BUSH LP $ 10.99 
101546-34230 3338 BRACKEN FERN DR $ 10.61 
101546-34231 3319 BRACKEN FERN DR $ 15.74 
101546-34232 3317 PRIMROSE WILLOW DR $ 15.74 
101546-34233 3306 PRIMROSE WILLOW DR $ 10.61 
101546-34234 3300 POND PINE RD $ 10.75 
101546-34235 7255 E. IRLO BRONSON MEM. HWY ENT $ 67.94 
*101546-34509 7255 E. IRLO BRONSON MEM. HWY VL $ 31,329.93 
101546-34548 7255 E. IRLO BRONSON MEM. HWY TCT $ 14.37 
101546-34636 7252 E. IRLO BRONSON MEM. HWY PK $ 10.61 
101546-34850 3340 CAT BRIER TRL PETPK $ 15.63 
101546-34984 7255 FIVE OAKS DRIVE SWIM $ 791.35 
101546-36151 3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD E1 $ 253.96 
101546-36152 3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD E2 $ 14.99 
101546-36153 3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD E3 $ 26.63 
101546-37272 7000 E. IRLO BRONSON MEM. HWY UPL $ 56.99 
101546-38203 6917 BEAR GRASS RD $ 10.61 
101546-39822 6900 E IRLO BRONSON MEMORIAL HW'i $ 28.52 
101546-43767 3300 BLOCK EVEN SCHOOL HOUSE RD $ 10.61 
101546-43768 6900 BLOCK ODD FIVE OAKS DR $ 10.61 
101546-45071 7600 FIVE OAKS DR IRG $ 12.69 
101546-47151 3200 BLOCK ODD SCHOOL HOUSE RD $ 12.36 
140024-43311 7124 HARMONY SQ DRIVES POOL $ 589.74 

VENDOR #55 Total $ 33,342.59 

ONLY* 001 . 543013-53903-5000 $ 31,329.93 
All others 001.543006-53903-5000 $ 2,012.66 



ouc• 
The Reliable One Gl 

ouc• 
The Reliable One Gl 

0D00248780 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-732D 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C224669 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Deposit Interest 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

292 
292 

0 KWH 

SEP 1 5 2009 

10.66 

.00 

.27 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below Current Charges Due 9/25/09 

Celebrating Sn,,all Town Life 

$10.61 

$10. 61 

Account: 101546-34228 
9/11/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Bill Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/25/09 l11ll,11ll,ll11,l111l11,lll111l,,ll111l1lll111l111ll111lll,,,I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

••• L0154b7 •••• 342285 ••••• 1•b15•925•92003 



OUCli 
The Reliable One® 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000248781 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C224799 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current ouc Electric Charges 

Deposit Interest 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

231 
234 

3 KWH@ . 122050 

SEP l 5 2DG9 

10.66 

.37 

.28 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/25/09 

Celebr-ating Small Town Life 

$10.99 

$10.99 

Account: 101546-34229 
9/11/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

BIii Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/25/09 11 ,llmll, I I, 11 Im I 111 II 1111 I,, I I III l1 I I l11, I,, ,ll111lll I ul 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

0001•15467•00034229400 ••• 10991•925•92 •• 7 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000342637 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C224724 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

0 
0 
0 KWH 

C'[:.0 .,· ,1 ··,•·!';'; 
,) .... , .f: {1,,·J • .:I 

10. 66 

.00 

.27 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Cclebratlllg Small Town Life 

$10.61 

$10.61 
.. .-. "'! •• "': ·~·-''"'··"'···"'! ................................................................... ,. .. _ .... • ... "'! ... o,! •• !" ... ~ . .- .... ~- .. '!'! .. .-. "'! .• "': ."'! "'! .......... l':' •.• l':' ••• "'! •. i-....... ,,., .................. "'! .. '!' .... - • ... "'! .. '!'. !'!' ··"'··"' •. "'! ...... ,., ..... • _ .. "!' ... "'· .. '!'! ·"'· .'!' .• ., ................. _ ."!. • .. "! •.. • ....... ,.,. .. ,., .:-. ."'! .•. "1" •• !" .... 'l' .• !'!. -· .!'!' ........ ~ .• '!'! ... '!' ... l':'. '!'!. • •.. 

OUCII 
The Reliable One~ 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Total Account Balance 

Account: 
BIii Date: 

$10.61·· 

101546-34230 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

l11ll,11ll1ll11,l1,,l,,,lll,11l,1ll111l,lll111l111ll,,,lll,,,I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

•0010154b70000342301 ••••• 10615•9~4094 •• 9 



OUCB 
The Reliable One® 

0000342638 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702. 

CORAL SPRINGS Fl 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C224671 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current ouc Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

2688 
2729 

41 KWH@ . 122050 

SEP J 4 2CTOJ 

10.66 

5.00 

.40 

Avoid a 1,S% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $15.74 

$15.74 
- -.- .................................. - ............. -..- ............... •··•··•·•·•·• "'··" ................... • ....... '!"." .. "!"--"'l-'1',.1'0 .• "!" ••• ~ ••• "!".'1' .•• '!" ..... - • "· ........................................................................................... - .. - ....................... - ........ - .......... . 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Total Account Balance 

Account: 
BIii Date: 

101546-34231 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

, .. 11 ... 11.11 ••• , ... , ••• 111111 , •• 11 .... 1.111 ... 1111 llmlllml 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

0001015467•0•• 34231 •••••• 15745•924•94007 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

' 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000342639 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C224672 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

>. 

-~ s : . 

3449 
3490 

41 KWH@ . 122050 

• c>..., l:.'D-I _· . 
• ~ ... 1 ,: 

r 
•. !_ ·:· :~-

10.66 

5.00 

.40 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $15.74 

$15.74 

Account: 101546-34232 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Bill Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 1 .. 1 , .. ill, II 111 l111 l11 .11 , ••• 111 II 111 ,., ll11 I 1111 I l11111l111 I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT Total Account Balance 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

00010154670000342329 ••••• 157450924•94•05 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000342640 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C224717 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current ouc Electric Charges 

Deposit Interest 

Gross Receipts Tax 

1 
1 
0 KWH 

Celobrating SmsJI Town Life 

10.66 

.00 

.27 
. Current State of Florlda Charges 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3} late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

ouca 
The Reliable One® 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Total Account Balance 

Account: 
Bill Date: 

$10,61 • 

101546-34233 
9/10/09 

SEP 1 4 2DU:l 

.. ..: . 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $10.61 

$10.61 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 
Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

l11ll111ll,ll111l111l111lll111l11ll111l1lll11,l111ll11,lll111I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

0001015467 •• 00342338•0•001•6150924•94•03 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000248786 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C224670 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Deposit Interest 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

193 
194 

1 KWH@ . 122050 

~--, ,···,·1:: 
' ) '' t' 1_1 ! ' ; 
I \ L.1 } 1- 1.i ' . 

SEP l 5 20JJ 

Severn Trent Servk-,i., 
Cornl Sl}r~:nr; 

10.66 

. 13 

.28 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below Current Charges Due 9/25/09 $10.75 

$1'0. 75 

Account: 101546-34234 
9/11/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

BIii Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/25/09 l11ll111ll1ll111l111l111lllml11ll111l1lll111l111llmlll111l 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

•• 01015467 •••• 342347 ••••• 1•759•925092 •• 4 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000248787 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C222418 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current ouc Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

51720 
52178 

458 KWH@ . 122050 

SEP l 4 :~. :: .; 

10.66 

55.89 

1. 71 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $67.94 

$67.94 
.. ·"··" -~ ........................... ·"'··"·"··--······ ......... - ..... - ................ !II····"' ............. ·"'"·"'""'··"··'"'··"· "· "··"·"'··"··"" ·" .• ····- •- .............. - .. "· .... !II .... • •. "'! .. .'!' ... !" ............................................................................ - .... ···"'··"· .- ......................... ·"'·-~ -~- "! ....... "··"' ___ ,. __ .. . 

ouc• 
The Reliable One"' 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Total Account Balance 

Account: 
BIii Date: 

101546-34235 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 
Make checks payable to: City of St, Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

l,,H,,,ll,ll,,,l,,,l,,,111,,,l,,ll,,,l,lll,.,l,,,ll,,,lll,.,I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE,702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

00•1•15467•••• 3423560 •••• 679490924•940•3 



OUCII 
The Reliable One® 

OUCII 
The Reliable One® 

Streetlight Charge 
Maintenance Charge 
Maintenance Charge 
Maintenance Charge 
Maintenance Charge 
I nvestrnent Charge 

0000400581 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

OUConvenient 100 HPS - 686 Units/30 Days 
Inv Pole & Fixture 1 - 1672. 73 Units/30 Days 
OUConvenient 100 MH - 35 Units/30 Days 

Current OUC Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florlda Charges 

1,880.82 
323.75 

1,004.92 
1,232.55 
8,048.66 
1,990.23 

16,693.85 
101. 54 

53.61 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due · 9/24/09 

Celebrating Small Town Life 

$31,329.93 

Account: 101546-34509 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

BIii Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 I, ,II,,, I I, I I 11, I,, ,Im 111ml 111 h·, ,1. 111 ... 1111 I I,, ,I I I,,, I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
GORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

00010154610000345095003132,9380924094•01 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000249100 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C210871 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current ouc Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 

9730 
9760 

30 KWH@ . 122050 

10.66 

3.66 

.37 
Current State of Florida Charges 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Slr.D ··1 ti ';/'•!ii• .... ·:.r . Y.: (. tP, .. t.} 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $14.37 

$14.37 

........ ,. ············• .. • .. •· ··•··. -................................................ - .. ,. ... • ................................... "··" .• --. ·"'·"'·" ................................................. '"··"·'"'·'" ,._,. -............... • ............................... . 

ouca 
The Reliable One® 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Total Account Balance 

Account: 
Bill Date: 

$14.37· .. 

1 01546-34548 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

I,, I lmll, llmlm I 11,I I I,, ,I 11 II 11,I ,I 11 .. , 1,, ,I I,, ,III, 111 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

00•1•15467•••• 345488•0•00143710924•94 •• 2 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

OUCli 
The Reliable One® 

0000249188 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C244876 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current ouc Electric Charges 

Deposit Interest 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

' ,.! i 
.'' .-, 

176 
176 

0 KWH 

10.66 

.00 

.27 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below Current Charges Due 9/25/09 

Celebrating Smell Town Llfe 

$10.61 

$10;61 

Account: 101546-34636 
9/11/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Bill Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/25/09 I II u 111 II I I I, 11 I 111 I 111 I llml 11ll111l, I I I, 11 I, 11 I I 111 II I, 11 I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

0•01015467000•3463b1 •• DD01D615D~25092008 



ouc• 0000249402 

The Reliable One® 

HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C229853 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

3357 
3397 

40 KWH@ . 122050 

10.66 

4.89 

.40 

SEP .1 4 ZULn 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

OUCIJ 
The Reliable One® 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Total Account Balance 

Account: 
Bill Date: 

. .. . . 

· $15.'63 / ·, · 

101546-34850 
9/10/09 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $15.63 

$15.63 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 
Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

l11ll111ll,ll111l,,,l111lll,,,l11ll,11l,lll11,l111ll,,,lll111I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

DDD10154b7D ••• 3485•10•••• 156380924•940•8 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000256836 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 1 ZM02271 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 

17005 
17174 
6760 KWH@ . 078880 

Commercial Electric Meter# 1ZM02271 
8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current ouc Electric Charges 

Deposit Interest 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

.31 

.29 
11. 60 KW @8. 320000 

) 
' ·, . l ' 

! 
1 

i; { J I J / ·1 / : J. ·, 

.J \. 1 , ·;·' J / ,., I ' 
-- ... J., -.1 __ / 

SEP 15 2009 

Savorn Tm"nt $orvic,?s 
Cor,JJ :)pnnJi 

31. 20 

533.23 

208.00 

19.80 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below Current Charges Due 9/25/09 $791.35 

$791. 35 

Account: 101546-34984 
9/11/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Bill Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/25/09 l,,ll,,,ll,ll,,,l111l111lll111l11ll,11l,lll11,l,,,ll,,,lll11,I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

•• 01•154670 ••• 34984 ••••• 7913530925092 •• 9 



OUCII 
The Reliable One® 

ouc& 
The Reliable One® 

0000344558 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C238797 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption tor 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

6498 
8442 
1944 KWH@ . 122050 

10.66 

237.27 

6.35 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $253.96 

$253.96 

Account: 101546-36151 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

BIii Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $253;96 , •• ,, ••• 11.11 ••• 1 ••• 1 ••• 111 ••• 1 •• 11 ••• 1.111 ••• 1 •• ,11 ••• 111 ••• 1 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

••• 1•1S467 •••• 361513 •••• 2539b1•924•94 •• 1 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000344559 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C244299 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Deposit Interest 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

··-\ -···· ' 

.j· { ;·,1-'. .' . 

6392 
6427 

35 KWH@ . 122050 

10.66 

4.27 

.38 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/25/09 

Celebratlnil Small Town Life 

$14.99 

$14.99 

Account: 101546-36152 
9/11/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Bill Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/25/09 > $14_}9_ 9,·.,'.·._•···,-<. ::}~{ 
l11ll111ll,ll111l11,l111lll111l11ll11,l,lll11,l,,,ll,11lll111I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

0001015467 •• 0036152200000149970925092004 



OUCII 
The Reliable One® 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000344560 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C244302 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

5699 
5827 

128 KWH@ . 122050 

Sro 1 4· ?•'····· 
t:l J_ . i,. '""{ 

10.66 

15,62 

.67 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Celebrating Small Town Lire 

$26.63 

$26.63 

Account: 101546-36153 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Bill Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $26.63. I, ,II,,, I I ,I I 11, Im I 111 I II,, 1111 II,,, I, II 111111, 1 I 1111 ll I, 11 I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

00010154670•0•361531 ••••• 26635•924•940•1 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

ouc& 
The Reliable One® 

0000291624 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5ZM03252 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current ouc Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florlda Charges 

20608 
20976 

368 KWH@ . 122050 

StP ··i 4 z110r1 '· •-1 . .. HJ, 

10.66 

44.91 

1.42 

Avoid a 1.5% {or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Celebrating Small Town Lile 

$S€.~ ··' -

$56.99 

Account: 101546-37272 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

BIii Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $56,99 .. ···· I 1111 ... 11.u 11111111ml I I 111 I 11ll111 I, I I I 1111111 I I 111 I II II I I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

••• 1•15467•0•• 372725 ••••• 569970924•94•00 



OUCli 
The Reliable One® 

ouca 
The Reliable One® 

000D342D55 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
21 D N UNIVERSITY DR STE 7D2 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33D71-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C250059 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current ouc Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florlda Charges 

3 
3 
0 KWH 

S't.::"O 1· 11 2fli]t1 I..,,..) .. 't- .·, ,.) 

10.66 

.00 

.27 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $10.61 

$18.61 

Account: 101546-38203 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

BIii Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 lull11,ll,ll,,,l,11l,111llml,,ll11,l,lll111l111ll11,lll,,,I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

aaa1a1s4b7•aa•382•3b •• aa•1•b15•924•94 •• 2 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000294377 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY OR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C260577 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Deposit Interest 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florlda Charges 

4186 
4329 

143 KWH@ . 122050 

SEP J 4 200 

10.66 

17.46 

. 72 

Avoid a 1,S% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $28.52 

$2f);52 

Account: 101546-39822 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

BIii Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 l11ll111ll,ll111l111l111lll,,,l,1ll11,l1lll111l,11ll111lll11,I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

•D•1D154b7•DDD3982250 •• 0•2852b0924094•00 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000327121 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATT: ACCTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071·7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C262586 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florlda Charges 

0 
0 
0 KWH 

Sf:-> I 4 •c• . ! 

10.66 

.00 

.27 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Celebrating Small Town Life 

$10.61 

$18.61 

Account: 101546·43767 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

BIii Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 ·-$10.61 1 •• 11 ••• 11.11 ••• 1 ••• 1 ••• 111 ... 1 .. 11 ... 1.111 ... l,11llmlll111I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATT: ACCTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071 ·7320 

0001015467000043767400 ••• 1•6150924•94•• 1 



OUC(I 
The Reliable One® 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

0000327122 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

AAT: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C264117 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Deposit Interest 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

0 
0 
0 KWH 

SEP J 4 2mm 

10, 66 

.00 

.27 

Avoid a 1,5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $10.61 

$10.61 

Account: 101546-43768 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Bill Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $10.61 
,. ' ( ·::. 

I II II, 11 II, II, .. lmlml ll11, I II I I, 11 I ,_III,,, I,,, I I,, ,III,,, I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance MT: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

•aa1a1s467 ••• a437683 •• aaa1ab1sa924a94aa9 



ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

D000291031 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5ZM02986 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electrlc Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Current State of Florida Charges 

420 
434 

14 KWH@ . 122050 

10.66 

1. 71 

.32 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

Colebrating Small Tcwn Lile 

$12. 69 

$12.69 

Account: 101546-45071 
9/10/09 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

BIii Date: Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 l11ll111H1ll111l111l111lll111l11ll111l1lll111lmll ... lll ... l 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

DDD1D15467DDDD45D711DDDDD12695•924094DD4 



ouc• 0000219006 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
The Reliable One® 210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C262587 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Current Osceola County 1 % Tax 
Osc Cty Pub Svc Tax 
Current Osceola County Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
State Sales Tax 
Current State of Florlda Charges 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Account: 
BIii Date: 

101546-47151 
9/10/09 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 ..• $12;36 ··. 

Total Account Balance 

10.66 
0 
0 
0 KWH 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 

.00 

. 11 

.87 

.27 

.77 

$12.36 

$12.36 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 

Make checks payable to: City of St, Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

l,,ll,,,ll,11,,,1,,,l,,,IU,,,l,,ll,,,l,lll,,,l,,,ll,,,lll,,,I 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV DISTRICT 
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

••• 1015467000047151000000123640924094001 



ouc• 0000336247 

The Reliable One® 

PARK IN HARMONY COD ASHLEY 
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS Fl 33071-7320 

ouc• 
The Reliable One® 

Commercial Electric Meter# 5C262585 
Electric Service Charge 

8/10/09 Reading 
9/09/09 Reading 

Consumption for 30 days 
Current OUC Electric Charges 

Current Osceola County 1 % Tax 
Osc Cty Pub Svc Tax 
Current Osceola County Charges 

Gross Receipts Tax 
State Sales Tax 
Current State of Florlcta Charges 

21625 
25689 
4064 KWH@ . 122050 

10.66 

496.02 

5.20 
28.49 

12.99 
36.38 

Celebrating Small Town Lite 

Avoid a 1.5% (or a minimum of $3) late charge 
by paying your bill by the due date below 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $589.74 

Account: 
BIii Date: 

140024-43311 
9/10/09 

$589. 74 

Return this portion of your bill with payment. 
Make checks payable to: City of St. Cloud 
Post Office Box 31304, Tampa, FL 33631-3304 

Current Charges Due 9/24/09 $589.74, l11ll1,,ll,ll,,1l1,1l111lll,,,l1,ll,11l1lll1,1l,,1ll,1,lll,1,I 
PARK IN HARMONY CDD ASHLEY 

Total Account Balance ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

•• 014 •• 246•0 •• 433114 •• 005897420924094•02 



FY 2009/2010 SPECIAL DISTRICT FEE INVOICE AND UPDATE FORM DCA use only: Post to: 528040, 2-510080-0010000 

Instructions: In accordance with Sections 189.412 and 189.427, F.S., and Chapter 9B-50, F.A.C., please remit the fee due payable to the 
Department of Community Affairs OR complete the Zero Annual Fee Certification Section, as appropriate. In addition, review the 
information below about the district and update as necessary. Provide backup documentation if the district's name or status has changed. 
By the postmarked due date, mail the payment and this signed form to the Department of Community Affairs, Finance and Accounting 
Office, 2555 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2100. Direct questions to (850) 922-5431 or SUNCOM 292-5431. 

ANNUAL FEE: $175.00 I LATE FEE: $0.00 I RECEIVED: $0.00 I FEE DUE, POSTMARKED BY 12/04/2009: $175.00 

District's Name, Registered Agent & Office*: 

Harmony Community Development District 

Mr. Gary Moyer 
Severn Trent Service 
610 Sycamore Street, Suite 140 
Celebration, Fl 34747 

Website: 
E-mail: 

County{ies): 

"/\ admin@harmonycdd.org J 
\.. www.harmonycdd.org 

Osceola 

Local Governing Authority*: Osceola County 

Function{s)*: Community Development 

Date Established: 02/28/2000 

Creation Documents*: 
Statutory Authority*: 
Board Selection*: 
Authority to Issue Bonds*: 
Revenue Source*: 

Co. Ord. #00-05; 01-35 

Chapter 190, F.S. 

Elected 

Yes 

Assessments 

*Explanations 

Telephone: (407) 566-1935 

Fax: (407) 566-4128 

Status*: Independent 

Creation Document: On File 
Map: On File 
Last Update: 10/09/2008 

·--

Registered Agent: 
Status: 

The person designated by the special district to accept due process on behalf of the special district 
Independent or Dependent - see Section 189.403, F.S. 

Local Governing Authority: 
Functions: 
Creation Documents: 
Statutory Authority: 
Board Selection: 

Authority to Issue Bonds: 
Revenue Sources: 

The governing body of a unit of local general-purpose government 

The function/purpose of the special ·district 
Ordinance, Resolution, Statute, Special Act, Court Decree, lnterlocal Agreement, etc. 

The Florida Statute governing the function of the special district 
Appointed, Appointed/Elected, Elected, Governor Appoints, Local Governing Authority Appoints, Same as 
Local Governing Authority, Similar to Local Governing Authority, Other 
Yes or No 
Ad Valorem, Agreement, Assessments, Bond Issuer Fees, Co., Donations, Fed, Fees, Other, Investments, 
Grants, Municipality, Non-Ad Valorem, Priv. Enterprise, Sales Surtax, Sales/Leases, State, TIF, Tolls, None 

CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned registered agent, do hereby certify that the information above is accurate and complete as of 
this date. It does __ or does not __ need~ 

Registered Agent's Signature: ~~ Date: /cl)- 7_ -...!>j 

ZERO ANNUAL FEE CERTIFICATION SECTION - If eligible, the special district may request a zero annual fee instead of making a 
payment by having the registered agent certify to the following: 

1. This special district is not a component unit of a general purpose local government as defined in the Governmental Accounting 
Standards Board's Statement No. 14, issued in June 1991 effective after December 15, 1992, as amended. 

2. This special district is in compliance with the reporting requirements of \he Department of Financial Services. 
3. This special district reported $3,000.00 or less in annual revenues to the Department of Financial Services on its Annual Financial 

Report for Fiscal Year 2007/2008 (special districts created after that fiscal year must attach a current income statement verifying 
$3,000.00 or less in revenues for the current fiscal year). 

4. This certification will be returned to the Department at the address above postmarked by 12/04/2009 and, 
5. This special district understands that if the Department determines any of these items to be inaccurate, this special district must 

pay the appropriate fee when invoiced. The Department will verify these statements within 30 days of receiving this form. 

I, the undersigned registered agent, do hereby certify that to the best of my knowledge and belief, ALL of the above statements contained 
herein and on any attachments hereto are true, correct, complete, and made in good faith as of this date. I understand that any 
information I give may be investigated and verified with the Department of Financial Services and the Auditor General. 

SIGN ONLY IF ELIGIBLE FOR AND REQUESTING A ZERO ANNUAL FEE: 

Registered Agent's Signature: ------------------------ Date: --------



~• 
Page 1 of 5 
Account Number 
407-498-3185-059 

EMBARQW 
Monthly Statement 
Sep1ember 7, 2009 

Payment Options & Contact Info Current Charges At-A-Glance 
--------------------------------

0 Retail Store In Your Area 
See Embarq Website EMBARQ Services Total 

( 

Pay Online 
EMBARO.com/myaccount 

Pay by Phone 
1-877-813-7604 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

Repair Service 
1-800-788-3600 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

S\..{t003·-
6?i l0 

A Local Services - Page 3 34.00 

Taxes and Surcharges - Page 4 14.98 

Previous Balance Payments & Adjustments Balance Total Current Charges Total Amount Due 

48.98 -48.98 .00 

16 

48.98 

Current Charges Due By: 
If received after October 6: 

$48.ss) 

09/26/09 
$56.98 

@ Please Recycle 

Please return this portion with payment 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

Account Number 
407-498-3185-059 

AT 01 072364 655238329 D**30GT 

1111111111h111 11 11111 I• 'I I I l'1I 111111111, 1111111i h 11 1111 I I' 11 I 1 
HARMONY C*D*D 
ATTN: WENDY RITTER 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Due Date: September 26, 2009 

Total Amount Due: $48.98 
$56.98 if received after October 6 

Amount Enclosed: $ 

Write your 13-digit account number on check 
Make checks payable to: 

Embarq 
PO 8ox96064 
Charlotte NC 28296-0064 

11 II 11 II nl II' I, 11 l1h I, 11 I' 111111 • 1 I 1111111I'I'1111111 I 1111 'I 111 

39 40749831850599 0000000•004898 000048985 0930104 

-= -= --= = 
---iiiii -­= = 



Payments and Adjustments 

Payment-Thank you! 

Monthly Statement 
September 7, 2009 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

Aug 18 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

( Total Payments and Adjustments 

Detail charges for 407-498-3185: September 7 • October 6 

Monthly Service Charges 
This section contains a summary of your monthly recurring charges, including calling plans and calling features. 

Local phone service 
Purchase Order Number: 081308P052 

Company Guaranteed Disconnect 
Purchase Order Number: 081308P052 

Total Monthly Service Charges 

§-seepage 2 for explanation. 

Page 3 of 5 
Account Number 
407-498-3185-059 

-48.98 

-$48.98) 

29.00 

5.00 

$34.00 

--;;;;;;; ----= 
---iiii ---



-~ • if> 
EMBARQ" 

Monthly Statement 
September 7, 2009 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

Local Services Taxes and Surcharges 

Government Fees and Taxes 
Emergency 911 Surcharge 

This surcharge aids in supporting Emergency 911 services in your area. 

Federal Tax 
Tax imposed by the federal government on telecommunications services. 

Local Comm. Services Tax 
Communications services tax levied by the governing authority of each municipality and 
county. 

State Comm. Services Tax 
Communications services tax levied by the state. 

Telecommunications relay surcharge 
Funds the telecommunications relay center which assists hearing and speech impaired 
individuals in communicating with others. 

Total Local Services Government Fees and Taxes 

Surcharges and Fees 
Interstate access surcharge 

This charge recovers part of the costs of local facilities used for interstate calling. 

Federal universal service fund 
The Universal Service Fund helps keep local service rates affordable to all and provides 
discounts on services to schools, libraries and low-income families. 

Total Local Services Surchargas and Fees 

Total Local Services Taxes and Surcharges 

§.seepage 2 for explanation. 

Page 4of 5 
Account Number 
407-498-3185-059 

.50 

1.23 

2.35 

3.76 

.11 

6.23 

.80 

$7.95 

$7.03 

$14.98 



;-

~> 
EMBARQ-

Payment Options & Contact Info Current Charges At-A-Glance 

Monthly Statement 
September 25, 2009 

OcJ--
Page 1 of 5 
Account Number 
407-891-1308-403 

--------------------------------· o Retail Stc:,re in Your Area 
See Embarq Website EMBARQ Services Tc:,tal 

C 

Pay Online 
EMBARQ,com/rnyacc:ount 

Pay by Phone 
1-877-813-7604 

Customer Service 
1-877--436-2277 

Repair Service 
1-800-788-3600 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

,A Local Services - Page 3 

11. Long Distance - Page 3 

Taxes and Surcharges - Page 4 

Previous Balance Payments & Adjustments Balance 

43.08 43.08 .00 

ocT 05 2nns 
SCT1J@m TrentS0~:ice;~ 
)_. -·· · (\~rL1• ~!+)Vh/:~: 

Total Current Charges 

43.08 

29.00 

.00 

14.08 

Total Amount Due 

$43.0~ 

Current Charges Due By: ~: lf received after october 25: 

@ Please Recycle 

............................ ········p1eaS(ii8tii'rii.thlS iiOi-tlon Wlth·payment 

EMBARQ" 

MB 01 076512 71812 B 347 A 

llu1 II• 1 l h 11111 jl I •11) h l1 mlif II 1111 Ii l•f • 11 11111111 11 11 11 •I 1 

SEVERN TRENT - HARMONY COD 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 800 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

Due Date: 

TotaiAmount Due: 
$51.08 if received after October 25 

Amount Enclosed: $ 

Write your 13-dlgit account number on check 
Malce checks payable to: 

Embarq 
PO Box96064 
Charlotte NC 28296-0064 

Account Number 
40Nl91-1308-403 

October 15, 2009 

$43,08 

111111 I• f 1111f11111111 I• 1111II11111111111flh I •1111 I 1•11111' h hi 

39 4•789113084•36 00000000 •• 43•8 •••• 43•87 •932 •• 9 

-= -== -= -!!!!!iii --= -== = == 

. I 



Payments and Adjustments 

Payment - Thank you I 

Morrthly Statemerrt 
September 25, 2009 

Customer Se1Vice 
1-877-436-2277 

Sep 17 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

( Total Payments and Adiustments 

Detail charges for 407-891-1308: September 25 - October 24 

Monthly Service Charges 
This seclion contains a summary of your monthly recurring charges, including calling plans and calling tea tures. 

Local phone service 
Purchase Order Number: 031008-MOVE-SEV-TRE 

Total Monthly Service Charges 

§- see pago 2 for explanation. 

1_. .... ·:·-. i ~ ~ •· ~:~-, \ , 
I '·i .,·,. 
~~ '.:',', -1.':".-"":\: l. 

Page 3 of 5 
Account Number 
407-891-1308-403 

-43.08 

29.00 

$29.00 

--= 
ii!i!!i -== -= -§ili --= -= = ;;;;; 



r-
~> 

EMBARQ"' 
Monthly Statement 
September 25, 2009 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

lntornet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

Local Services Taxes and Surcharges 

Government Fees and Taxes 
Emergency 911 Surcharge 

This surcharge aids in supporting Emergency 911 services in your area. 

Federal Tax 
Tax imposed by the federal government on telecommunications services. 

Local Comm. Services Tax 
Communications services tax levied by the governing authority of each municipality and 
county. 

State Comm. Services Tax 
Communications services tax levied by the state. 

Telecommunications relay surcharge 
Funds the telecommunications relay center which assists hearing and speech impaired 
individuals in communicating with others. 

Total local Services Government Fees and Taxes 

Surcharges and Fee~ 
Interstate access surcharge 

This charge recovers part of the costs of local facilities used for interstate calling. 

Federal universal service fund 
The Universal Service Fund helps keep local service rates affordable to all and provides 
discounts on services to schools, libraries and low-income families. 

Total local Services Surcharges and Fees 

Total Local Services Taxes and Surcharges 

§.seepage 2 for oxplanation. 

Page 4of 5 
Account Number 
407-891-1308-403 

.50 

1.08 

2.06 

3.30 

.11 

6.23 

.80 

$7.05 

$7.03 

$14.08 



~> 
EMBARQ. 

Payment Options & Contact Info Current Charges At-A-Glance 

Monthly Statement 
October 7, 2009 

Page 1 of 4 
Account Number 
407--498-3185-059 

--------------------------------
0 Retail Store in Your Area 

See Embarq Website EMBARQ Services Total 

C 

Pay Online 
EMBARQ.com/myaccount 

Pay by Phone 
1-877-813-7604 

customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

Repair Service 
1-800-788-3600 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

..iJ.. Local Services - Page 3 

Taxes and Surcharges - Page 4 

~ 1003·­
r<;;-39 tO 

Previous Balance Payments & Adjustments Balance 

48.98 -48.98 .00 

34.00 

14.95 

Total Current Charges Total Amount Due 

48.95 $48.9~ 

Current Charges Due By: 10/28/09 
$56.95 If received after November 7: 

I 6 

Please return this portion with payment 

EMBARQ" 

AT 01 072327 772606305 C**3DGT 

11 111111 lhll1IIMI I, 1111111111111 111 111 I I IIM 111 I Ii II II II 11111 
HARMONY C*D*D 
ATTN: WENDY RITTER 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Customer Service Internet Address 
1-877-436-2277 EMBARQ.com/business 

Due Date: 

Total Amount Due: 
$56.95 if received after November 7 

Amount Enclosed: $ 

Write your 13-digit account number on check 
Make checks payable to: 

Embarq 
PO Box96064 
Charlotte NC 28296-0064 

@ Please Recycle 

Account Number 
407--498-3185-059 

October 28, 2009 

$48.95 

1, ,1 11 11111111111 .. ,h h ii •I 11,11 11 11111111111,111 11 .. 11111111111 

39 4•74983185•599 •••••••••• 4895 •• 0048958 0933306 

----!!!!!!!! = --= -
= --== -!!!!!!!!!!! 
= !!!!!!!!!!! --== = 



·~• 
EMBARQ"' 

Payments and Adjustments 

Payment - Thank you! 

Monthly Statement 
October 7, 2009 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

Sep 20 

Internet Address 
EM BARO.com/business 

( Total Payments and Adjustments 

Detail charges for 407-498-3'i85: October 7 - November 6 

Monthly Service Charges 
This section contains a summary of your monthly recurring charges, including calling plans and calling features. 

Local phone service 
Purchase Order Number: 081308P052 

Company Guaranteed Disconnect 
Purchase Order Number: 081308P052 

Total Monthly Service Charges 

§. see page 2 for explanation. 

Page 3 of 4 
Account Number 
407-498-3185-059 

-48.98 

-$48.98) 

29.00 

5.00 

$34.00 

-= ---!!!!!!!!! ---
!!!!!! -!!!!!! = = 



Monthly Statement 
October 7, 2009 

Local Services Taxes and Surcharges 

Government Fees and Taxes 
Emergency 911 Surcharge 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

lnijernet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

This surcharge aids in supporting Emergency 911 services in your area. 

Federal Tax 
Tax imposed by the federal government on telecommunications services. 

Local Comm. Services Tax 
Communications services tax levied by the governing authority of each municipality and 
county. 

State Comm. Services Tax 
Communications services tax levied by the state. 

Telecommunications relay surcharge 
Funds the telecommunications relay center which assists hearing and speech impaired 
individuals in communicating with others. 

Total Local Services Government Fees and Taxes 

Surcharges and Fees 
Interstate access surcharge 

This charge recovers part of the costs of local facilities used for interstate calling. 

Federal universal service fund 
The Universal Service Fund helps keep local service rates affordable to all and pr_ovides 
discounts on services to schools, libraries and low-income families. 

Total Local Services Surcharges and Fees 

Total Local Services Tax4i5 and Surcharges 

§-seepage 2 for explanation. 

Page 4of 4 
Account Number 
407-498-3185-059 

.50 

1.23 

2.35 

3.76 

.11 

6.23 

.77 

$7.95 

$7.00 

$14.95 

* 



Monthly Statement 
October 4, 2009 

Page 1 of 5 
Account Number 
407-892-7636-304 

Payment Options & Contact Info Current Charges At-A-Glance 
--------------------------------

0 Retail Store in Your Area 
See Embarq Website EMBARQ Services Total 

C 

Pay Online 
EMBARQ.com/myaccount 

Pay by Phone 
1-877-813-7604 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

Repair Service 
1-800-788-3600 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

,.i1 Local Services - Page 3 

'-1. Long Distance - Page 3 

Taxes and Surcharges - Page 4 

Previous Balance Payments & Adjustments Balance 

46.62 -46.62 .oo 

OCT 122009 
Severn lrentSeWice~ 

Cors~ Sprii1gs ' 

Total Current Charges 

46.59 

32.00 

.00 

14.59 

Total Amount Due 

$46.59) 

Current Charges Due By: 10/24/09 
$54.59 If received after November 4: 

EMBARQ™ 

AT 01 077966 76872B331 C**3DGT 

16 

Please return this portion with payment 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

Due Date: 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

Total Amount Due: 
$54.59 if received after November 4 

Amount Enclosed: s 
!111111111 ii •1II1111 I, 1111 11 111111IIIIp111111II111111II1hh111 I 
HARMONYCDD 

Write your 13-digit account number on check 
Make checks payable to: 

Embarq ATTN WENDY RITTER 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

PO Box96064 
Charlotte NC 28296-0064 

@ Please Recycle 

Account Number 
407-892-7636-304 

October 24, 2009 

$46.59 

I• 111,111, 1111111, 11" II 11II1 11 111I'ii,1111'1 111 ll1111lllh111 'I' 

39 40789276363• 41 •••••••••• 4659 •••• 46590 •933 •• 7 

-!!!!!!! = -!!!!!!! ;;;;;;;; 
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~> 
EMBARQ. 

Payments and Adjustments 

Payment - Thank you! 

Monthly Statement 
October 4, 2009 

Customer Service 
1-877 0436-2277 

Sep 17 

Internet Address 
EMBARQ.com/business 

( Total Payments and Adjustments 

Detail charges for 407-892-7636: October 4 • November 3 

Monthly Service Charges 
This section contains a summary of your monthly recurring charges, including calling plans and calling features. 

Local phone service 
Non-published directory listing 

Total Monthly Service Charges 

§-seepage 2 for explanation. 

Page 3of 5 
Account Number 
407-892-7636-304 

-46.62 

29.00 
3.00 

$32.00 

-!!!!!!!!! = 

!!!ii!! 
~ ---



~• 
EMBARQ. 

Monthly Statement 
October 4, 2009 

Customer Service 
1-877-436-2277 

Internet Address 
EM BARO.com/business 

Local Services Taxes and Surcharges 

Government Fees and Taxes 
Emergency 911 Surcharge 

This surcharge aids in supporting Emergency 911 services in your area. 

Federal Tax 
Tax imposed by the federal government on telecommunications services. 

Local Comm. Services Tax 
Communications services tax levied by the governing authority of each municipality and 
county. · 

State Comm. Services Tax 
Communications services tax levied by the state. 

Telecommunications relay surcharge 
Funds the telecommunications relay center which assists hearing and speech impaired 
individuals in communicating with others. 

Total Local Services Government Fees and Taxes 

Surcharges and Fees 
Interstate access surcharge 

This charge recovers part of the costs o1 local facilities used for interstate calling. 

Federal universal service fund 
The Universal Service Fund helps keep local service rates affordable to all and provides 
discounts on services to schools, libraries and low-income families. 

Total Local Services Surcharges and Fees 

Total Local Services Taxes and Surcharges 

§. see page 2 for explanation. 

Page 4of 5 
Account Number 
407-892-7636-304 

.50 

1.17 

2.23 

3.58 

.11 

6.23 

.77 

$7.59 

$7.00 

$14.59 



.. 

Billing Address: 
HARMONY COMMUNTIY 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Invoice Summary Oct 06, 2009 
FedEx Express Services 
Transportation Charges 
Base Discount 
Earned/Grace Discount 
Special Handling Charges 
Total Charges 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE 

You saved $5.55 in discounts this period! 

Invoice Number Invoice Date 

USO 

USO 

9-353-96507 Oct 06, 2009 

Shipping Address: 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVEL DISTAi 
10300 NW 11TH MNR 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-6530 

11.55 
-4.74 
-0.81 
0.33 

$6.33 

$6.33 

Shipments included in this invoice received an earned discount. If you 
would like to know how it was calculated, please go to the following URL: 
https://www.fedex.com/EarnedDiscounts/. 
Other discount~ may apply. 

Account Number Page 

2506-5623-8 1 of 3 

FedEx Tax ID: 71-0427007 

Invoice Questions? 
Contact FedEx Revenue Services 
Phone: (BOO) 622-1147 M-Sa 7-6 {CST) 
Fax: (BOO) 548-3020 
Internet: www.fedex.com 

~ECIE\\f trn 
OCT 122009 

seuernTrentServices 
Cora~ Springs 

-----
--= --
== 
== -= -~ 

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••O••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••'••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

To ensure proper credit, please return this portion with your payment to FedEx. 
Please do not staple or fold. Please make check payable ID FedEx. 

D For change of address, check here and complete form on reverse side. 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Oct 21, 2009 

Invoice Number 
9-353-96507 

Account Number Amount Due 
2506-5623-8 USO $6.33 

25•6562393539650736 ••••• 063386 

AT 01 055541 396138228 A**3DGT 
I• I, 11 h• ll 111 11 •I 11111•111111 •1•11 h 1111 ,.,, 1111 • h • 11, ,, 11111 II 
HARMONY COMMUNTIY 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

IIII II Ill Ill llll I Ill I Ill Ill II I Ill II IIII 
99322780022665 

11111 I 1111111I111 1I11111111 • 1 I 111 1111111•11111 1111111111 11111111 I 
FedEx 
P.O. Box 660481 
DALLAS TX 75266-0481 

0555411/2 6 



"' Invoice Number Invoice Date Account Number 
9-353-96507 Oct 06, 2009 2506-5623-8 

iii:~ 
• Fuel Surcharge - FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge of 5.50% to this shipment 
• The Earned Discount for this ship date has been calculated based on a revenue threshold of$ 394600.94 
• Distance Based Pricing, Zone 3 
• FedEx has audited this shipment for correct packages, weigh~ and service. Any changes made are reflected in the invoice amount 
• The package weight exceeds the maximum for the packaging type, therefore, FedEx Pak was rated as Customer Packaging. 

Automation 
Tracking ID 
Service Type 
Package Type 
Zone 
Packages 
Rated Weight 
Delivered 
Svc Area 
Signed by 
FedEx Use 

INET 
797961933623 
FedEx2Day 
Customer Packaging 
03 
1 
4.0 lbs, 1.8 kgs 
Sep 28, 2009 11 :53 
Al 
I.SILVER 
000000000/0006002/_ 

~ 
Garv Moyer 
Severn Trent Services 
610 Sycamore Street 
KISSIMMEE FL 34747 US 

Transportation Charge 
Discount 
Fuel Surcharge 
Earned Discount 
Total Charge 

Recipient 
Stephanie Rehe 
Severn Trent Services 
210 N University Drive 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071 US 

USO 

Third Party Subtotal USO 
Total FedEx Express USO 

055541 212 

Page 
3 of3 

11.55 
-4.74 
0.33 

-0.81 
$6.33 

$6.33 
$6.33 

-;;;;:;;; 
-= --------



Billing Address: 
HARMONY COMMUNTIY 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Invoice Summary Sep 08, 2009 
FedEx Express Services 
Transportation Charges 
Base Discount 
Earned/Grace Discount 
Special Handling Charges 
Total Charges 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE 

You saved $13.50 in discounts this period! 

Invoice Number 

USO 

USO 

9-322-98731 

Shipping Address: 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVEL DISTAi 
10300 NW 11TH MNR 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-6530 

25.50 
-11.58 
-1.92 
0.78 

$12.78 

$12.78 

Shipments included in this invoice received an earned discount. If you 
would like to know how it was calculated, please go to the following URL: 
https://www.fedex.com/EarnedDiscounts/. 
Other discounts may apply. 

Account Number Page 

2506-5623-8 1 of 3 

FedEx Tax ID: 71-0427007 

Invoice Questions? 
Contact FedEx Revenue Services 
Phone: (800) 622-1147 M-Sa 7-6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548-3020 
Internet: www.fedex.com 

SEP 1 11 z· •w:: ·- .t L,1., 
-== 

·------··-···--------------·········-----·-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------··---------------------------------------------------------···················---------·--·-·---·····-----·-·······-
To ensure proper credit. please return tl!is portion witl! your payment to FedEx. 
Please do not staple or fold. Please make check payable to FedEx. 

Invoice Number Account Number Amount Due 
D For change of address, check here and complete form on reverse side. 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Sep 23, 2009 

25•6562393229873154 ••••• 127812 

AT 01 042512 15438B167 A**3DGT 

111 I II I I 11111 h•1111 • 1 I I I' 11111 •1 1111 •11l•1111h 111• 11 11 111 111h I 
HARMONY COMMUNTIY 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

IIII II Ill Ill I II IIIII I II 1111111111111111 
99324500019553 

9-322-98731 2506-5623-8 USO $12.78 

Ml 1111•1111l 1111111•1 1111hl1111•1•11• 1111l1111•111•111"••'' 11 
FedEx 
P.O. Box 660481 
DALLAS TX 75266-0481 

042512112 6 



Invoice Number 
9-322-98731 Se 08 2009 

Account Number 
2506-5623-8 

Page 
3 of3 

~~;;:li~-yo•JYP•~ 
• Fuel Surcharge -FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge of6.50% to this shipment 
• The Earned Discount for this ship date has been calculated based on a revenue threshold of$387184.86 
• Distance Based Pricing,Zone 3 
• FedEx has audited this shipment for correct packages, weight, and service. Any changes made are reflected in the invoice amount 
• The package weight exceeds the maximum for the packaging type, therefore, FedEx Pak was rated as Customer Packaging. 

Automation INET 
Tracking ID 797888493489 
Service Type FedEx 20ay 
Package Type Customer Packaging 
Zone 03 
Packages 1 

Gary Moyer 
Severn Trent Services 
610 Sycamore Street 
KISSIMMEE FL 34747 US 

~ 
Stephanie Rehe 
Severn TrentServices 
210 N University Drive 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071 US 

Rated Waight 4.0 lbs, 1.B kgs Transportation Charge 11.55 
Delivered Sap 01, 2009 10:55 Fuel Surcharge 0.39 
Svc Area Al Earned Discount -0.81 
Signed by S.REHE Discount / -4.74 
FedEx Use 000000000/0006002/_ c=To--cta-l,..,C""h-arg_e ________ /_-----f--________ __,,U"'"Scc--D---------------,$6-'..39c..c. 

• The Earned Discount for this ship date has been calculated based on a revenue threshold of$ 389543.24 
• Fuel Surcharge -FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge 016.50% to this shipment 
• Distance Based Pricing, Zone 2 

Automation INET .hrulm: 
Tracking ID 797901882494 Fazeela Khan 
Service Type FedEx Standard Overnight Severn Trent Services 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 610 Sycamore Street 
Zone 02 KISSIMMEE FL 34747 US 
Packages 1 
Rated Weight N/A Transportation Charge 
Delivered Sep 03, 2009 09:0B Discount 
Svc Area Al Earned Discount 
Signed by A.RIVERA Fuel Surcharge 
FedEx Use 000000000/0000200/_ Total Charge 

~ 
CARON HICKS CORPORATE TRUST DI 
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 
225 E ROBINSON ST STE 250 
ORLANDO FL 32801 US 

USD 

Third Party Subtotal USO 
Total FedEx Express USO 

042512 2/2 

13.95 
-6.84 
-1.11 
0.39 

$6..39 

$12.78 
$12.78 

---== -= 
~ 

~ ---------



Billing Address: 
LIVE OAK 2 COD 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

Invoice Summa Oct 06, 2009 
FedEx Express Services 
Transportation Charges 
Base Discount 
Earned/Grace Discount 
Special Handling Charges 
Total Charges 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE 

You saved $4.65 in discounts this period! 

Invoice Number Invoice Date 

USO 

USO 

9-355-08499 Oct06 2009 

Shi1ming Address: 
LIVE OAK 2 CD• 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

10.65 
-4.37 
-0.28 
0.33 

$6.33 

$6.33 

Shipments included in this invoice received an earned discount. If you 
would like to know how it was calculated, please go to the following URL: 
https:/twww.fedex.com/Earned•iscounts/. 
Other discounts may apply. 

Account Number Page 

2514-7930-5 1 of 3 

FedEx Tax ID: 71-0427007 

Invoice Questions? 
Contact_ FedEx Revenue Services 
Phone: (BOO) 622-1147 M-Sa 7-6 (CST) 

_.j:A~--1(800)548-3020 

---

---------= 
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• .. ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••H••••••••••••••o••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••--•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••n•••••••••••••••••••••••••• '• 

To ensure proper credi~ please return this portion with your payment to FedEx. 
Please do not staple or fold. Please make check payable to FedEx. 

D For change of address. check here and complete form on reverse side. 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Oct 21. 2009 

Invoice Number 
9-355-08499 

Account Number Amount Due 
2514-7930-5 USO $6.33. 

25147930935508499840 ••••• 63388 

AT 01 055529 39613B228 A**3DGT 
1,,,,, 111ll"l'I I 1111111I11111• 111 •III', I 111, I, lpll ••• , .. 11111 I 1 

LIVEOAK2CDD 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320 

IIII II Ill Ill llll I Ill I II IIII I I IIIIII II II 
99322780013324 

1llh•11hllllll11111•'••l•lui•ll11M1•hlll11l,11l1l1h111ll11 

FedEx 
P.O. Box 660481 
DALLAS TX 75266-0481 

0555291/2 6 



Automation 
Tracking ID 
Service Type 
Package Type 
Zone 
Packages 
Rated Weight 
Delivered 
Svc Area 
Signed by 
FedEx Use 

INET 
797963770853 
FedEx2Day 
FedEx Envelope 
03 
1 
N/A 
Sep 29, 2009 08:51 
Al 
A.RIVERIA 
000000000/0001109/_ 

Invoice Number 
9-355-08499 

~ 
Wendy Ritter 
Severn Trent 
210 N University Drive lfl02 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071 US 

Transportation Charge 
Fuel Surcharge 
Earned Discount 
Discount 
Total Chaige 

Invoice Date 
Oct 06, 2009 

Account Number 
2514-7930-5 

~ 
Attn: Deposits Lee Daugherty 
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 
225 E ROBINSON ST STE 250 
ORLANDO FL 32801 US 

USD 

Third Party Subtotal USO 
Total FedEx Express USO 

055529 2/2 

Page 
3of3 

10.65 
0.33 

-0.28 
-4.37 
$6.33 

$6.33 
$6.33 

-----
= ---
== 
== 
--



•· .. 

Ritter, Wendy 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

rhill [rhill@birchwoodacres.com] 

Wednesday, September 23, 2009 4:52 PM 

Ritter, Wendy 

Subject: Gary's Lock & Safe Invoice 

Attachments: Untitled.PDF 

This is for Swim Club keys. 

Thanks 
Rhonda 

9/24/2009 

Page 1 of 1 



.· .... ·· 

.. 
:-. - . : : ; .- .. 
::,:·:_:::, _: 

NAME 

ADDA~6S 

LOCATION 

Gary's Lock & Safe, Inc.. 
Since 1988 

2915 Windsong Ln. 
St. Cloud, FL 34772 

407-892-0696 

CC:.D 

. ' .. .. .. .. 

W®!mfKZ @fffiIDJIEOO 
~OOWJ@~(0~ 

47907 

.. 
' 

0 

\· .QT)'.: ···:· ;- . · 'bES9UIPTJQN, · ·•PRICE .. ·· . -:i/\Mb\J~T ... 
s~J 

.. 

~ cor·,._.l -l I 
DUPLICATE KEYS e.QO \0010 

' 
; 

:~ 

·, 

' 

ORIGINAL KEYS --
DEADBOLT (TYPE) 

KNOBSET {TYPE) 

LOCKSET (TYPE) 

'..[')E,'3(;)~tP:f-1Qf{:,·'.··,'•) 

LABOR TO INSTALL ABOVE 

CYUNDER COMBINATION CHANGE 

SAFE COMBINATION CHANGE 

EMERGENCY HOME/AUTO LOCKOUT SERVICE 

SERVICE CALL 

CUSTOMER 
SIGNATUR~; 

• ~~ANGE 0 REAR DOOR 

0 FA0NTOO0R 0 HALL DOOR 

0 SIDE DOOR 0 INSIDE 

0 OPEN LOCK{S) 0 INSTALL 

D ~~~~\1is 0 REMOVE& 
· REPLACE 

0 FITKEYS 0 MASTER KEY 

0 WINDOW 

0 CL0SH 

D 

0 REPIN 

0 CMANGE 
COMB. 

D 

0 SAFE 

0 PATIO DOOR 

Q ClEAN/llJBR. 

0 l<DJUST 

I 

I 
)..._.....,. 

I 
I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

---4----
TOTAL 

MATERIAL \ cc,: c::>c> 

)Hf:!S(fl/iJI: ;.-AMOUNT.:' .......... I .. ' 

TOTAL 
LABOR 

SUB-TOTAL 

TAX 

TOTAL 

WODEL 

LICENSE NO. 

I 

I 

.sz., 5C) 

I 

\SZ 1 .So 

1.·· 

\< : 
!: .. 

i 
.I' 



7251 Five Oaks Drive 

Harmony, FL 
34773 

" 

Telephone: 407-891-2630 Fax: 407•891-0512 

Harmony Golf Preserve 
Banquet Invoice 

lnv#OO0999 

Name: Harmony CDD 000901 0 
Address: 

·Date Time Function Setup 

Thursday 
Seo 24/0o 9:00a - 1 o:nn" MEETING U-SHAPE 

Food. 

Date 
Service 

Time Service Type Description 

Sep 24/09 9:00a BREAK OLD GREENSIDE'S 

BEVERAGE STATION 
Gallon of Regular Coffee 

Event Date 
Sales Rep 
Billing Date 

Thu Sep 24/09 
Michelle Lucas 
Sep 24/09 

Contact Name: Shad Tome 

Contact Tel: 
Contact Fax: 

Room 

OLD GREENSIDE'S 

Qty Charge 

1.00 18.00 
Gallon of Decaffeinated Coffee 1.00 18.00 

.. 
.. .. 

Room 
.Food 

· 'Beverage 

Grand Totals 

Deposlt_s Received 

Balance Due 

Recap & Total: 
Services 
Svc Charge 
POS Tax2 

Subtotal 

Deposit Received 

Balance Due 

... 
:-:· 

Charges 

0.00 
36.00 

0.00 

36.00 

$36.00 
$7.20 
$3.02 

$46.22 

$0.00 

$46.22 

Ice Water 

. . ·-
T~t!i'!: Charg.es . -~ 

Taxes Serv<lce Charge · 
& Gratuities 

0.00 0.00 
3.02 7.20 
0.00 0.00 

3.02 7.20 

Room 
Rental 

o.nn 

Total 

18.00 
18.00 

Total 

0.00 
46.22 

0.00 

46.22 

0.00 

46.22 



Statement 

!!""-j_ . 

HAR_¥ONY 

Harmony Golf Preserve 

GOLf PRESERVE 

7251 Five Oaks Drive 
Harmony, FL 34773 
(407) 891-8525 

Exl'ERIENCETROON Golf' 

DATE 

Harmony CDD 
610 Sycamore Street, Suite 130 
Celebration, FL 34747 

REF.NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

0009010 I Sep 30/09 
MEMBER DATE 

AMOUNT PAiD $ ________ _ 

SVC/GRAT TAX TOTAL 

Sep 24/09 000999 Harmony Community Developement 36.00 7.20 3.02 46.22 

0009010 46.22 0.00 

MEMBER CURRENT BAL. 30 DAYS BAL. 

Harmony Golf Preserve 

36.00 7.20 3.02 46.22 

0.00 0.00 46.22 

60 D~YS BAL. 90 DAY BAL. AMOUNT DUE 

Pleaee reinit paynont to s Harmony Qo1-f Pr8serv4, Attn Ac:cte Reeoiv~le 

7251. Five Oaku Drive - HaJ:111ony, Ft, 34773 

For qu.est.:LonJ:i p1ea.se call (407) 891 .. 2621 



page 1 of 5 CL 7 D 030000000 

Previous Balance $ 57.53 Closing Date 09/03/09 HARMONY COD 
Payments -$ 57.53 Next Closing Date 10/06/09 CORISSA MILLONIG 
Credits -$ 0.00 Payment Due Date 09/29/09 STE702 
Purchases +$ 2,187.36 210 N UNIVERSITY DA 
Debits +$ 0.00 Current Due $ 183.00 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

FINANCE CHARGES +$ 0.00 Past Due +$ 0.00 Credit Limit $ 2,500 
Late Fees +$ o.oo Minimum Amount Due =$ 183.00 Credit Available $ 312 
New Balance =$ 2,187.36 

CURRENT ACTIVITY 
View, Manage and Pay online @ myhomedepotaccount.com 

AUG 20 3173109 

AUG 21 2160532 

AUG 22 1160668 

THE HOME DEPOT ORLANDO FL 
HARDWARE 
SEASONAL/GARDEN BUILDING MATERIALS 
PAINT 
THE HOME DEPOT ST. CLOUD FL 
SEASONAL/GARDEN 
ELECTRICAL AND LIGHTING 
PAINT 
THE HOME DEPOT ST. CLOUD FL 
SEASONAL/GARDEN 
HARDWARE 
ELECTRICAL AND LIGHTING 

(Y'\,t.~C. 271.11 

SEP l 4 2QD9 

5jeg 305.84 

~ QlJ, 305.10 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

AUG 23 

AUG 28 

173375 

5161121 

PAINT 
THE HOME DEPOT ORLANDO FL 
SEASONAL/GARDEN 
THE HOME DEPOT ST. CLOUD FL 
PLUMBING 
ELECTRICAL AND LIGHTING 
MILLWORK SEASONAL/GARDEN 

51.X:» 159. 02 ./ 

~,rn 386.44, / 
,--;y:' 

SUJvn '-229.55 J 
Continued on Ne\N7Page 

AUG 29 4150778 THE HOME DEPOT ORLANDO FL 
SEASONAL/GARDEN 

Transaction Detail and/or Finance Charge Summary 

FINANCE CHARGE SUMMARY 
Current Billing Period 

Balance Dally 
~n~ln 

ANNUAL 
Subjoot to Perioaic PERCENTAGE 

Flnanc• Charge Rate Period RATE 

Balance 
Subject to 

Finance Charge 

REGULAR REVOLVE CREDIT PLAN o. 00 , 06 024 29 21.99 o. 00 

Previous Billing Period 

Daily 
~n~in 

ANNUAL 
Periodic PERCENTAGE 

Rate Period RATE 

• 06024 29 21.99 

This Account Issued by Citibank (South Dakota), N.A. BILLING INQUIRIES 1- 800-685-6691 FAX NUMBER 1-800-266-7308 myhomedepotaccount.com ......................................................................................... ,. ........................................................................................................................................................ __ 

Make checks payable to: HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 

Mail Payments to: 

Dept. 32- 2024908018 
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 
PO BOX 6029 
THE LAKES, NV 88901-6029 

11 • 11111•111 II 111111 l 111 I I I 11111111 I 11111 I lu I I I 11 I 11111 II 11111 I 1 

Payment must be received by 5:00 p.m. local time on Payment Due Date. 

Make Address Changes Below 

HARMONYCDD 
CORISSA MILLONIG 
STE 702 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

I I I 111111 I I 1 •I II 11 ,. 1 I 1111111 • 1 I I I I II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 11 I I I I I I I 11 I I I 

00050.§1 
7B 

HCEL 

b035322024908018•21873b00000000018300 



page 2 of 5 CL 7 D 030000000 

- 0030499 
=i, -== == CURRENT ACTIVITY --= 

AUG 30 

AUG 30 

AUG 31 

AUG 16 

3114877 THE HOME DEPOT ST. CLOUD FL 
5~ 96.95~ SEASONAL/GARDEN 

3161354 THE HOME DEPOT ST. CLOUD FL 
l/ \ SEASONAL/GARDEN 169.00 J 2174179 THE HOME DEPOT ORLANDO FL \1/ SEASONAL/GARDEN 264.35 

HARDWARE 
PAYMENT - REF# P9194007509W5F6NE 57.53-

Take advantage of volume discounts for orders of $2500 and more* 
through the Volume Pricing Program. Get fast quotes on job lot 
quantities, and let the buying power of The Home Depot help lower your 
costs. Visit the Pro Desk for more details. *Minimum threshold for 
special order kitchens, appliances and outdoor power items is $5,000. 



Remit Payment To: 
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 
DEPT32 • 2024908018 
POBOX6029 
THE LAKES, NV 88901-6029 

Payment Due Date: 09/29/09 

Slore:000006B69 

ORLANDO, FL 

SKU# PRODUCT 
0000462824 BRAID ROPE 
00004'l 754 BLACK SCREEN 
0000797005 SQUARE TUBE 
0000159551 NVLON POLV 
0000462824 BRAID ROPE 
0000462824 BRAID ROPE 
0000339438 l8VBATTPACK 
0000507765 1602,GRTSTF 
0000140341 NVLN/POLV 
0000501057 PAINT REMOVE 
0000418606 BATTERV 
0000169850 D 4PACK BATT 
0 00 0220582 SHADE ACCES. 
0000220582 SHADE ACCES, 
0000220582 SHADE ACCES. 
0000220582SHADE ACCES. 
0000220582SHADE ACCES, 
000022D582SHADE ACCES, 
OD00220582 SHADE ACCES, 

Slore:000006350 

ST CLOUD, FL 

SKU# PRODUCT 
0000470281 CREEl<STONE 
0000474649 EXPAND METAL 
0000474584 EXPAND METAL 
00002958I38IN BLK TI 
0000295858 HBLKTIEIOO 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000295815 BIN BLK TI 
0000762555 POOOCARPUS 
0000420496 AQUAMEND 
0000420496 AQUAMEND 
0000420496 AQUAMEND 
00D0420496 AQUAHEND 
00D0420496 AQUAMEND 

Invoice: 3173109 

Amounl Due: 271.11 

Invoice Dale: 08/20/09 

QUANTITY 
UNIT 
PRICE 

19. 96 
77,97 
15,64 
11,57 
19,96 
19,96 
39.97 

I, 0000 EA 
I,00DOEA 
l,ODOOEA 
I. 0000 EA 
!.OOOOEA 
!. 0000 EA 
l,0000EA 
l,OOOOEA 
l.OOOOEA 
I. OODO EA 
l,000DPK 
l,0DDOPK 
I,000DEA 
!.OOOOEA 
I, 0000 EA 
I. DODO EA 
l,OOOOEA 
I, ODDO EA 
!.ODOOEA 

4,48 
14.97 
7,97 
4,97 
5,97 
3,96 
5,96 
5,96 
5,9' 
5,96 
5,96 
5,96 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
SHIPPING 

TOTAL 

Invoice: 1160868 

AmounlDue: 305.10 

Invoice Dale: 08/22/09 

UNIT 
~ PRICE 

I5,0000EA 3,99 
I, 0000 EA 18, 74 
1.0000EA 9.37 
1.D00DPK 5,99 
1,0000 PK- -- - -9.t9·· · 

28,0000EA 1,98 
J.0000PK 5.99 

12,000DEA 9,99 
I, 0000 EA 5,97 
l,OOOOEA 5,97 
1, 0000 EA 5,97 
l,OOOOEA 3,97 
J. D000 EA 5, 97 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
SHIPPING 

TOTAL 

page 3 of 5 

ACCOUNT: 6035322024908018 
HARMONY COD 
STE702 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071 

20241 

0030500 

Please make checks payable to HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 

TOTAL 
PRICE 

19,96 
77.97 
15,64 
11,57 
19,96 
1',96 
39. 97 
4.48 

14,97 
7, 97 
4,97 
5.97 
3,96 
3,96 
3.96 
3, 96 
3,96 
3.96 
3.96 

271.11 
o. 00 
o.oo 

271, II 

TOTAL 

Slore:000006350 

ST CLOUD, FL 

SKU# PRODUCT 
000027012I POTTING SOIL 
0000270121 POTTING SOIL 
0000270I2I POTTING SOIL 
0000270253 MANURE 40LB 
0000270253 MANURE 40LB 
0000275212 PODOCARPUS 
0000491734BLACK SCREEN 
0000270121 POTTING SOIL 
0000491734 BLACK SCREEN 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000220582SHADE ACCES, 
0000220582 SHADE ACCES, 
0000220582 SHADE ACCES. 
0000332965 50WPAR20F 
0000332965 50WPAR20F 
0000158267 EPOXV 
0000420496 AQUAMEND 

Slore: 000008869 

ORLANDO, FL 

PRICE SKU# PRODUCT 
59,85 0000363936 BARK NUGGETS 
18, 74 0000557470 HEX BEACH 
9,37 D00D240869 LIRIOPE 
5, 99 0000557470 MEK BEACH 

· ·- ·-9·.~9- -0D1111410281 CREEK STONE- · 
55, 44 0000357470 MEX BEACH 
5, 'J9 0000557470 MEX BEACH 

119,88 0000357470 MEX BEACH 
3,97 
3,97 
3,97 
5. 97 
3.97 

305, 10 
o. 00 
0,0D 

305, 10 

Invoice: 2160532 

Amounl Due: 305.84 

Invoice Dale: 08/21/09 

UNIT TOTAL 
QUANTITY PRICE PRICE 
~OEA 2.22 2,22 

l,0000EA 2.22 2,22 
I. 0000 EA 2.22 2,22 
I. 0000 EA J.37 I, 57 
l.0000EA 1.37 l, 37 

14. 0000 EA 4," 69,86 
J. 0000 EA 77,97 77,97 
J. 0000 EA 2,22 2,22 
l,OOOOEA 77.97 77,97 

17. 0000·EA J.98 33,66 
I. 0000 EA 3, 96 3,96 
1.0000EA 3, 96 3.96 
J. 0000 EA 3, 96 5,96 
J. 0000 EA 7 ,47 7 ,47 
1.ooooEA 7 ,47 7, 41 
1.00DOEA 3,97 3, 97 
1.0000EA 5.97 3,97 

SUBTOTAL 305.84 
TAX 0. 00 
SHIPPING o. 00 

TOTAL 305, 84 

Invoice: 173375 

Amount Due: 159.02 

Invoice Date: 08/23/09 

QUANTITY 
~0 EA 

1 .. 0000 EA 
14,0000EA 

J.D000EA 
-- · !0:-1lOOOEA-

1.0000EA 
!. 0000 EA 
I. 0000 EA 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
SHIPPING 

TOTAL 

UNIT TOTAL 
PRICE PRICE 
~7 41,55 

9.97 9,97 
1,98 27,72 
9.97 9,97 

.. -5·, 99- -· · · - -· ·39·. 90 
9,97 9,97 
9,97 9,97 
9,97 9.97 

159. 02 
o. 00 
o. 00 

159, 02 

Please Direct Inquiries to: Phone: 1-800-685-6691 Fax: 1-800-266-7308 
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Remit Payment To: 
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 
DEPT32 - 2024908018 
POBOX6029 
THE LAKES, NV 88901-6029 

Payment Due Date: 09/29/09 

Invoice: 5161121 

Store: 000006350 

ST CLOUD, FL 

SKU# PRODUCT 
000D128400~U R 
0000159990 LIGHT CNTRL 
00002'5648 8IN NTL TI l DO 
00004571162TER SCREW 
D000457814 WHITE SCREWS 
0000295815 8IN BLK TI 
0000762555 POOOCARPUS 
0000762555 PDDDCARPUS 
0000762555 PODQCARPUS 
0000762555 P0D0CARPUS 
D000762555 PODOCARPUS 
0000762555 PODOCARPUS 
0000762555 PODOCARPUS 
0000762555 PODDCARPUS 
0000762555 PDDDCARPUS 
0000762555 PODOCARPUS 
0000762555 PODDCARPUS 
0000470281 CREEK STONE 
0000557470 MEX BEACH 
0000357470 MEX BEACH 
0000357470 MEX BEACH 
0000557470 MEX BEACH 
0000357470 MEX BEACH 
0000557470 HEX BEACH 
0000357470 MEK BEACH 
0000357470 MEX BEACH 
0000605950 111 18-6-8 
0000237810 48X53 GRILLE 
0000605950 111 18-6-8 
0000270121 POTTING SOIL 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIDPE 

Slore:000006869 

ORLANDO, FL 

SKU# PRODUCT 
0000470281 CREEK STONE 
0000557470 MEX BEACH 
0000491754 BLACK SCREEN 
00002205112 SHADE ACCES. 

Amount Due: 386.44 

Invoice Dale: 08/28/09 

QUANTITY 
l,OOOOEA 
1. ooo·o EA 
l. 0000 PK 
l. 0000 EA 
l. 0000 EA 
l,OOOOPK 
l. 0000 EA 
l.0000 EA 
l.0000 EA 
l,OOOOEA 
l.OOOOEA 
l. 0000 EA 
l. 0000 EA 
l. 0000 EA 
l.ODOGEA 
l.OOOOEA 
l. OOOOEA 

15, DODO EA 
l,DOOOEA 
l,OOOOEA 
l,OOOOEA 
l.OOODEA 
l, 0000 EA 
l.ODOOEA 
l.OOOOEA 
l. 0000 EA 
l,OOOOEA 
l. DODO EA 
l,ODOOEA 
l,OOOOEA 
l. 0000 EA 
l. 0000 EA 

- CONTINUED -

UNIT 
PRICE 
15.48 

11,97 
4,99 
5,92 
l, 97 
5,99 
9,99 
9,99 
9,99 
9,'9 
9,99 
9,99 

'·" 9.99 
9,99 
9,99 
9,99 
5,99 
9. 97 
9, 97 
9.97 
9,97 
9,97 
9, 97 
9, 97 
9,97 
4,97 

28,00 
4,97 
2,22 
l.98 
1,98 

Invoice: 4150778 

Amount Due: 229.55 

Invoice Dale: 08/29/09 

QUANTITY 
52, 0000 EA 

2, 0000 EA 
l,OOOOEA 
l. 0000 EA 

·-·-. -- ... 
SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
SHIPPING 

TOTAL 

UNIT 
PRICE 

5,99 
9,97 

77,97 
5,96 

page 4 of 5 

ACCOUNT: 6035322024908018 
HARMONYCDD 
STE702 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071 

20242 

0030501 

Please make checks payable to HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 

TOTAL 
PRICE 

15,48 
ll.97 
4,99 
5,92 
1.97 
5.99 
9,99 
9,99 
9,99 
,. 99 

'·" 9,9' 
9,99 
9.99 
9,99 
9.99 
9,99 

59,85 
9,97 
9, 97 
9,97 
9,97 
9.97 
9,97 
9,97 
9,97 
4,97 

28, DO 
4,97 
2,22 
1.98 
1.911 

TOTAL 

Store: 000008350 

ST CLOUD, FL 

SKU# PRODUCT 
0000240669 LIRI·OPE 
0000240669 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000240669 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
00002401169 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIDPE 
0000240869 LIRIDPE 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
00 00240669 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIDPE 
0000240669 L IRIOPE 
0000240669 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIDPE 
0000240669 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000240869 LIRIOPE 
0000240669 LIRIOPE 
0000270253MANURE 40LB 
0000270255MANURE 40LB 
0000270121 POTTING SOIL 

Store: 000006350 

ST CLOUD, FL 

PRICE SKUii PRODUCT 
°'i"i7.68 0000470281 CREEK STONE 

19,94 0000565936 BARK NUGGETS 
77,97 
5.96 

-----
229,55 

o. 00 
o.oo 

229.55 

. -

Invoice: 5161121 

Amount Due: 386.44 

Invoice Dale: 08/28/09 

UNIT 
QUANTITY PRICE 
~DEA l. 98 

l. 0000 EA 1.98 
l. 0000 EA 1,98 
I. 0000 EA 1, 98 
I. 0000 EA 1,98 
l. 0000 EA l.98 
l,OOOOEA 1. 98 
l,OOOOEA l,98 
l. 0000 EA 1.96 
l.OOOOEA 1.98 
1,00DOEA I. 98 
l, 0000 EA l.98 
I, 0000 EA l.96 
1, 0000 EA l.98 
1.0000 EA 1,911 
l,OOOOEA 1,911 
l.0000EA 1.98 
l, 0000 EA !.98 
I, 0000 EA 1.96 
I, ODDO EA l.98 
l, 0000 EA 1.911 
l, 0000 EA l.911 
l,OOOOEA l.911 
l, 0000 EA 1.37 
l. 0000 EA 1.37 
l. 0000 EA 2.22 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
SHIPPING 

TOTAL 

Invoice: 3161354 

Amount Due: 169.00 

Invoice Dille: 08/30/09 

QUANTITY 
25,0000EA 
25, 0000 EA 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
SHIPPING 

TOTAL 

UNIT 
PRICE 

5,99 
2,77 

TOTAL 
PRICE 

1,98 
1,96 
1,98 
l,98 
1,98 
1.98 
l.98 
1.98 
1.98 
l.96 
l.98 
1.96 
l.98 
1,911 
l.96 
l.98 
1.98 
l.98 
l,98 
1.98 
1,98 
1,911 
1,98 
1.57 
1.37 
2.22 

586.44 
D. 00 
o. 00 

566,44 

TOTAL 
PRICE 

99,75 
69.25 

169,00 
o. 00 
o. 00 

169. 00 

Please Direct Inquiries to: Phone: 1-800-685-6691 Fax: 1-800-266-7308 
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Remit Payment To: 
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 
DEPT32 • 2024908018 
POBOX6029 
THE LAKES, NV 88901-6029 

Payment Due Date: 09/29/09 

lnvoim: 3114877 

&lore: 000006350 

ST CLOUD, FL 

SKU# PRODUCT 
0000363936BARK NUGGETS 

AmounlDue: 96.95 

lnvoim Dale: 08/30/09 

UNIT 
QUANTITY PRICE 
~OEA 2,77 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
SHIPPING 

TOTAL 

page 5 of 5 
ACCOUNT: 6035322024908018 
HARMONYCDD 
STE702 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071 

20243 

0030502 

Please make checks payable to HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 

TOTAL 

Store:000006B69 

ORLANDO, FL 

PRICE SKU# PRODUCT 
'6. 95 0000882970 DECK BRUSH 

0000269078 BRUSH 
96, 95 0000470281 CREEK STONE 

0. 00 0000295504 GLOVES 
o. 00 

96.95 

·invoice: 2174179 

Arnounl Due: 264.35 

Invoice Dale: 08/31/09 

QUANTITY 
LOOOOEA 
l. 0000 EA 

60, 0000 EA 
1,0000PR 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
SHIPPING 

TOTAL 

UNIT 
PRICE 
lo.99 

9.99 
3.99 
3.97 

TOTAL 
PRICE 

10,99 
9. 99 

239 ,40 
3,97 

264, 35 
o. 00 
o. 00 

264, 35 

Please Direct Inquiries to: Phone: 1-800-685-6691 Fax: 1-800-266-7308 



Ritter, Wendy 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

rhill [rhill@birchwoodacres.com] 

Monday, August 24, 2009 3:34 PM 

Ritter, Wendy 

Subject: Horne Depot Receipt 

Attachments: Home Depot Receipt 8-20-09.pdf 

Home Depot Receipt dated 8/20/09 in the amount of $271.11 

The rope will be used for the boats at the dock for Hurricane protection. 

Page 1 of 1 

The battery packs were approved by Greg and are for the emergency flash lights and the other one is for the 
drills. 
The Black Screen and Shade Acc. was used at the Swim Club. 
The paint remover was used to clean the tables where someone wrote graffiti all over them. 

Thank you 
Rhonda Hill 
Harmony Development Company 
3500 Harmony Square Drive W 
Harmony, FL 34773 
Phone: 407-891-2612 
Fax: 407-891-1620 

8/24/2009 
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Ritter, Wendy 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

rhill [rhill@birchwoodacres.com] t/7, ..r, ,,.., {JI\/? 
Monday, August 24, 2009 3:41 PM ~ (..J::J,:tL. \ ij,,,,' r_) 
Ritter, Wendy 

Subject: Home Depot Receipts 

Attachments: Home Depot 8-21 8-22 8-23.pdf 

Hi Wendy 

As you can see, Thomas went shopping this weekeru:r.-t-1t~;e...siee the attached receipts for Home Depot. These 
three were all for landscaping materials used at t e Swim Club 

Thank you 
Rhonda Hill 
Harmony Development Company 
3500 Harmony Square Drive W 
Harmony, FL 34773 
Phone: 407-891-2612 
Fax: 407-891-1620 

8/24/2009 
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THE HOME DEPOT 6869 
7007 NARCOOSSEE ROAD 

ORLANDO, FL 32822 (407)2732024 

6869 00017 48474 08/20/09 
SALE 41 RL.V225 03: 12 PM 

030699179725 NYLN/POLY <A> 
030699179916 BRAID ROPE <A> 

3@19.96 
038398750504 BLACK SCREEN <A> 
030699569205 SOUAR!: TUBE <A> 
030699140664 NYLON POLY <A>-
033287137008 18VBATTPACK <A> 
074985004568 1602.GRTSTF <A> 
077q48108919 PAINT REMOVE <A> 
041333430010 D 4PACK BATT <A> 
03839870035$ SHADE ACCES. <A> 

7@3.96 
041333600017 BATTERY ~A> 

SUBTOTAL 
SALES TAX 

TAX EXEMPT 
TOTAL 

XXXXXXXXXXXX8018 HOME DEPOT 
AUTH CODE 020029/3173109 

14.97 

59.88 
77.97 
15.64 
11.57 
39.97 

. 4.48 

. 7.97 
5.97 

27.72 
4.97 

271.11 
0.00 

$271. t1 
271.11 

TA 

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS 
POLICY ID DAYS POLICY EXP1RES ON 

A 1 90 11/18/2009 

•··· .· _.... . ..... ··· ··::·· ·: 



THE HOME DEPOT 6350 
4560 13TH STREET 

ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606 

6350 00016 99297 08/22/09 
SALE 41 JSN2AS 01:09 PM 6;,~ 8.) 

#. 
878873001499 LIRIOPE '<A>· 

28W1,98 . 
048834000247 CREEK STONE <A> 

15Gl3.99 
030699458400 EXPAND METAL <A> 
030699458301 EXPAND-METAL <A> 
032076070380 BIN BLK TI <A> 

215.99 
032076070144 11BLKTIE100 <A> 
038227705705 AQUAMEND <A> 

5@.3.97 
8788,13003875 PODOCARPUS <A> 

12@9,99 

TAX EXEMPT 

SUBTOTAL 
SALES TAX 

TOTAL 
XXXXXXXXXXXX8018 HOME DEPOT 
AUTH CODE 022780/116'0668 

55.44_ 

59.85 
18.74 
9.37 

11.98 
9.99 

19.85 

119.88 
305 .10 

0.00 

$305.10 
305.10 

TA 

J,lll~lllllll[IWIIJJJII 
RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS 

POLICY ID DAYS POLICY EXPIRE 
A 1 AO 11 /?n/20C 

878873001499 LIRIOPE <A> 
14W1.9B 

742786911001 BARK NUGGETS <A> 
15fll2.77 

048834910447 MEX BEACH <A> 
5@9.97 

048834000247 CREEK STONE <A> 
10W3.99 . 

SUBTOTAL 
SALES TAX 

TAX EXEMPT 
TOTAL 

XXXXXXXXXXXX8018 HOME DEPOT 
AUTH CODE 023178/0173375 

THE HOME DEPOT 6350 
4560 13TH STREET · 

ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606 

6350 00016 97036 08/21/09 
SALE 41 JSN2AS 08:37 AM 

..................... -;,--·--

'.~ 

~~'® 
036865122533 POTTING SOIL <A> 

4W2.22 L 
036865194011 MANURE 40 B <A> 
· 211 .37 

878873001871 PODOCARPUS <A> 
141jl4,99 

038398750504 BLACK SCREEN <A> 
2@77 .97 · 

038398700356 SHADE ACCES. '<A> 
3W3:96 · 

046677134105 50WPAR20F <A> 
2W7 .47 . 

054983025598 EPOXY <A> 
038227705705 AQUAM6ND <A> 
878873001499 LIRIOPE <A> 

1711 '
98 

SUBTOTAL 
SALES TAX 

TAX E~EMPT TOTAL 
XXXXXXXXXXXX8018 HOME DEPOT 
AUTH CODE 021993/2160532 

I 

8.88 

2.74 

69.86 

155.94 

11 ,88 

14,94 
3,97 
3.97 

33.66 
305.84 

0,00 

$305.84 
305.84 

TA 

)l~~llll\\~111100111 

27.72 

41.55 

49.85 

39.90 
159.02 

0,00 

$159.02 
159.02 

TA 

RETURN POLICV DEFINITIONS 
POLICY IP DAYS POLICY EXPIRES ON 

A 1 90 11/21/2009 



Ritter, Wendy 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

rhill [rhill@birchwoodacres.com] 

Thursday, September 03, 2009 3:55 PM 

Ritter, Wendy 

Subject: Home Depot Receipts 

Attachments: Untitled.PDF 

Page 1 of 1 

Please see the attached receipts from Home Depot. Thomas said these items were all used over at the Harmony 
Swim Club for Landscaping. 

Thanks 
Rhonda 

9/4/2009 
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" ' 

THE HOME DEPOT 6 
4560 13TH -STREET 

35
o 

ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606. 

6350 00016 07829 08/28/09 
SALE 41 EXS0718 0~:55 PM 

046835014614 48X33 GRILLE <A> 
019B00101152 DRANO BUR <A> 
070686504222 LIGHT CNTRL <A> 
032076070236 8IN NTLTI100 <A> 
731677457865 TER SCREW <A> 
731677457810 WHITE SCREWS <A> 
032076070380 SIN BLK TI <A> 
878873003875 PODOCARPUS <A> 

1119.99 
048834000247 CREEK STONE <A> 

151ll3.99 
048834910447 MEX BEACH <A> 

819.97 
785344059517 1# 18-6-8 <A> 

21)4,97 
878873001499 LIRIOPE <A> 

2511.98 
036865194011 MANURE 40LB <A> 

21ll1.37 
036865122533 POTTING SOIL <A> 

2(jl2,22 
SUBTOTAL 
SALES TAX 

TAX EXEMPT 

Xxxxx
. .. TOTAL 
XXXXXXXB018 HOME DEPOT 

AUTH CODE 028857/5161121 

28.00 
13.48 
11.97 
4.99 
3.92 
1.97 
5.99 

109,89 

59,85 

79.76 

9.9'1 

'19.50 

2.74 

4.44 
386.44 

0.00 

$386.4'1 
386.44. 

TA 

! 

I 

__ .,.. 

.. ··.· .·: .. . : . 

i . 

1, • • .. I, 

THE HOME DE~OT 6350 
4560 13iH-S1REE1 

ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606 , 
.. 6350 00011 .. 08935 08/30/09 \ 

41 JH45YF . ·11:44 AM· 0

••• ii 

\ 

Sl\LE. 
\ 

363936 BA 
351&2.7 

96,95 
o.oo 

TO $96.95 
xxxxxxxxxxxxao1e Ho~g DEPOT 96.95 
AUTH CODE 030110/?i~4877 T~ 

.) 

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS . 
POLICY 10 DAYS ·POLICY EXPIRES ON 

A 1 90 11/2.8/2009 

Tl-IF HOME DEPOT RESERVES -T~E. Rl~J-E. JQ 

. .. · 

I 
'\ 

l 
\ 
\ 
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THE HOME DEPOT 6869 -~~ 
7007 NARCOOSSEE ROAD \ 

ORLANDO, FL 32822 <407)2732024 \ . . 
.. I 

6869 00017 65775 08/31/09 .· .j 
SALE 41 ARU28L 03: 56 PM ·. 

··---· .. ······,-.-
e122~· ~) 

~~~ ~"'® 
071798002606 DECK BRUSH <A> 
071798002538 BRUSH <A> 
731919050830 GLOVES <A> 
470281 CREEK STONE <A> 

601i13.99 . 

TAX EXEMPT 

SUBTOTAL 
SAL.ES TAX 

TOTAL 
XXXXXXXXXXXX8018 HOME DEPOT 
AUTH CODE 031555/2174179 

IA "'- ti I> · 

10.99 
9,99 
3.97 

239.40 
264.35 

· 0.00 

$264.35 
264.35 

TA 

. ~11~t1wJ,1m,m1,~111 
RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS J 

POLICY IO PA.VS POLICY EXPIRE$ ON ... ,; 

OME DE.PO'T 6869 
THE. ~007 NARCOOSSEE ROAD 

ORLANDO,· FL 32822 {407)2732024 
. 6869 00015 61851 08129/0SM 

SAl-E 
41 DWM5006 02:04 P 

----·------~-
H~S~t ~) .~~" ~£' a9 . ~ ® 

470281. CREEi STONE <A> 
32®3,99 

:357470 MEX BEACH <A> 
· 219,97 · > 

-· 0:3S398700356. SHADE ACCES , <A 
038398750504 BLACK SCREEN <A> 

i SUBTOTAl-
; SALES TAX 

TAX EXEMPT TOTAL 
. XXXXXXXXXXXX80i8 HOME DEPOT 

AUTH CODE 029677/4150778 

127 .68 

19,94 
3.96 

77.97 
229.55 

0,00 

$229,55 
229.55 

TA 

I . 

TH~ HOME DEPOT 6350 
4560 13TH STREET 

ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606 

6350 00016 12001 08/30/09 
SALE 41 CML1UI 03:55 PM 

. ... ·-·· . ii,. -

900~§.~> 
·~,~\. ~*, ® 

048834000247 CREEK STONE <A> 
25@3.99 

363936 BARK NUGGETS <A> 
25@2.77 

TAX EXEMPT 

SUBTOTAL 
SALES TAX 

TOTAL 
XXXXXXXXXXXX8018 HOME DEPOT 
AUTH CODE 030318/3161354 

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS 

99.75 

69.25 
169.00 

0.00 

$169.00 
169.00 

TA 

POLICY ·Io DAYS POLICY EXPIRES ON 
A 1 90 11/28/2009 

THE HOME DEPOT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
LIMIT/ DENY RETURNS. PLEASE SEE THE 

RETURN POLICY SIGN IN STORES FOR 
DETAILS . 

. GUAHANTEE.D LOW. PRlQES 



Previous Balance $ 
Payments -$ 
Credits -$ 
Purchases +$ 
Debits +$ 
FINANCE CHARGES +$ 
Late Fees +$ 
New Balance =$ 

2,187.36 
2,187.36 

0.00 
312.56 

0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 

312.56 

Closing Date 
Next Closing Date 
Payment Due Date 

Current Due $ 
Past Due +$ 
Minimum Amount Due =$ 

10/06/09 
11/04/09 
11/01/09 

50.00 
0.00 

50.00 

HARMONY COD 
CORISSA MILLONIG 
STE702 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

Credit Limit $ Z , 500 
Credit Available $ 2,187 

CURRENT ACTIVITY View, Manage and Pay on line @ myhomedepotaccount.com 

SEP 18 

SEP 26 

OCT 2 

SEP 18 

4163149 THE HOME DEPOT ST. CLOUD FL 
FLOORING 63.05 
PAINT SEASONAL/GARDEN 

6010879 THE HOME DEPOT ST. CLOUD FL 
LUMBER 212.84 
SEASONAL/GARDEN PLUMBING 
HARDWARE 

40836 THE HOME DEPOT ST, CLOUD FL 
BUILDING MATERIALS 36.67 
PLUMBING 
PAYMENT - REF# P9194008709PD252G 2,187.36-

Take advantage of volume discounts for orders of $2500 and more* 
through the Volume Pricing Program. Get fast quotes on job lot 

quantities, and let the buying power of The Home Depot help lower your 
costs. Visit the Pro Desk for more details. *Minimum threshold for 
special ord~r kitchens, appliances and outdoor power items is $5,000. 

FINANCE CHARGE SUMMARY 
Current Billing Period Previous Billing Period 

Balance Daily Days in ANNUAL 
Subject to Periodic Billing PERCENTAGE 

Finance Charge Rate Periocl RATE 

Balance Daily Days in ANNUAL 
Subject to Periodic Billing PERCENTAGE 

Finance Charge Rate Periocl RATE 

REGULAR REVOLVE CREDIT PLAN o. 00 .06024 33 21,99 0,00 , 06024 29 21,99 

✓ 

This Account Issued by Citibank (South Dakota), NA BILLING INQUIRIES 1-800-685-8691 FAX NUMBER 1-800-266-7308 myhomedepotaccount.com ················ ................................................................ , ................................................................................................................................... , ...................................... . 
Make checks payable to: HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES Payment must be received by 5:00 p.m. local time on Payment Due Date. 

FOR PROPER CREDIT, PLEASE WRITE 6035 3220 2490 8018 ON CHECK AND ENCLOSE WITH THIS STUB. 

Mail Payments to: 

Dept. 32 - 2024908018 
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 
PO BOX 6029 
THE LAKES, NV 88901-6029 

lil1l1111111'l•1 1111l11•11l 1111111•111 111lh1lll1•l111111lll111l1 

Make Address Changes Below 

HARMONVCDD 
CORISSA MILLONIG 
STE 702 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

603532202490801800312560000 •• 0•005000 

0024780 
8 

HCER 



n~nm rcty111~1n ,u. 

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 
DEPT32 - 2024908018 
PO BOX6029 
THE LAKES, NV 88901-6029 

Payment Due Date: 11/01/09 

Invoice: 4163149 

Amount Due: 63.0S 

Invoice Dale: 09/18109 
Store: 000006350 

ST CLOUD, FL 

UNIT 
SKU# PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE 
0000194819 DOOR MAT -----r:oooo EA ~7 
0000420496 AQUAMEND l.OOOOEA 3.97 
0000323773 16 SQ STONE 8.0000EA 3.47 
0000158267 EPOXY I.ooooEA 3.97 
0000420496 AQUAMEND I.0000EA 3.97 
0000677229 FAHRENHEIT 1.0000 EA 5.97 
0000420496 AQUAMEND I.ooooEA 3.97 
000042006 AQUAMEND I. 0000 EA 3.97 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
SHIPPING 

TOTAL 

Invoice: 6010879 

Amount Due: 212.84 

Invoice Dale: 09126109 
Slora: 000006350 

ST CLOUD, FL 

UNIT 
SKUii PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE: 
000053333168SCHLAGEKEY ------r:filo EA --r:i8 
000053333168SCHLAGEKEV 1.0000 EA 1.58 
0000533331 68SCHLAGEKEY I. 0000 EA 1,58 
000053333168SCHLAGEKEV 1.0000EA 1.58 
000053333168SCHLAGEKEY l.0000EA 1.58 
0 000533331 68SCHLAGEKEV l.0000 EA 1.58 
000053333168SCHLAGEKEV l,OOOOEA 1.58 
0000533345 69 MASTER KV 1.0000EA 1.58 
0000533345 69 MASTER KV 1.ooooEA 1.58 
0000533345 69 MASTER KV l.OOOOEA 1.58 
0000533345 69 MASTER KV 1.0000 EA l.58 
0000225983 9SKEVSCHLAGE 1. 0000 EA 1.58 
0000225983 95KEVSCHLAGE I. 0000 EA l.58 
0000533331 68SCHLAGEKEY l.0000EA 1.58 
0000225983 9SKEVSCHLAGE I. 0000 EA 1,58 
000053333168SCHLAGEKEV l.0000 EA l ,58 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX 
SHIPPING 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 
PRICE 
'7:47 

3.97 
27.76 

3. 97 
3.97 
5.97 
3.97 
3.97 

63.05 
o. 00 
0. 00 

63.05 

TOTAL 
PRICE 
7:58 

I.Se 
1.5e 
1,58 
1.58 
1.58 
1,58 
1.58 
1.58 
I.5e 
1.58 
1.58 
1.58 
1.58 
1.58 
1.58 

212.84 
0 .oo 
o. 00 

212.84 

1-'Cll:ft:: ,L UI ,it:. 

ACCOUNT: 6035322024908018 
HARMONY COD 
STE702 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071 

Please make checks payable to HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 

Invoice: 6010879 

Amount Due: 212.84 

Invoice Dale: 09/26109 
Store: 000006350 

ST CLOUD, FL 

UNIT TOTAL 
SKU# PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE PRICE 
0000124380~2 PT -----r:oooo.EA ~7 "'"T.97 
0000124!80 2X4-l0 ff2 PT l, 0000 EA 3.97 3.97 
000012~380 2X4-I0 112 PT I. 0000 EA 3.97 3.97 
0000124380 2X4-IO #2 PT l,0000EA 3.97 !.97 
0000124380 2)(4-10 #2 PT I.0000EA 3.97 3.97 
0000125597 2X6-I6 #2 PT 1.0000EA 9.97 9,97 
0000125597 2X6-I6 112 PT I, 0000 EA 9-97 9.97 
0000125597 2X6-16 112 PT I.OOOOEA 9.97 9.97 
0000125597 2X6-l6 112 PT I.ooooEA 9 ,97 9.97 
0000125597 2X6-l6 112 PT l. 0000 EA 9.97 9.97 
0000524377 COBBLE 0/S 56.0000EA o.5e 52-48 
0000188042 5/4 PVC BUSH l,OOOOEA 0-38 0,38 
0000796150 KEY ACCESS I. 0000 EA 5.99 5.99 
000 0383725 PADLOCK I, 0000 EA 6,97 6.97 
0000254827 PLASTBAGGDS 1,0000EA 0,98 0.98 
0000254827 PLASTBAGGDS I.ooooEA o.,8 0.98 
0000254827 PLASTBAGGDS 1.ooooEA o.98 0.98 
0000254827 PLASTBAGGDS l. 0000 EA 0,98 0,98 
0000254827 PLASTBAGGDS I.ooooEA 0,98 0.98 
0000808291 #9 UNIBIT l. 0000 EA 44,97 44.97 
0000641782 3/4MLEBDILVL I, 0000 EA 5.71 5.71 
0000188107 3/4 F ADAPT l. 0000 EA 0.40 0,40 
0000124380 2ll4-l0 112 PT 1, 0000 EA 3.97 3.97 
0000796150 KEY ACCESS l.0000EA S,99 5.99 
0000225983 95KEYSCHLAGE 1.0000EA 1.5e I.Se 
0000188069 1/2 PVC CPLG l,OOOOEA 0.21 o. 21 
0000187968 l/2 PVC 90EL l. 0000 EA 0.28 0.28 
0000187976 3/4 PVC 90EL I.OOOOEA 0,29 0.29 
0000Ieeo77 3/4 PVC CPLG l,0000EA 0,24 0.24 
0000254518 3/4lNX2FT PV I. 0000 EA I.OS 1 .08 
0000253755 l/21Nll2FT PV 1.ooooEA 0,84 0,84 
0 0 0 0533331 68SCHLAGEKEY l.OOOOEA 1.58 1 .58 

- CONTINUED -

Invoice: 40836 

Amount Due: 36.67 

Invoice Dale: 10/02/09 
Store: 000006350 

ST CLOUD, FL 

UNIT TOTAL 
SKU# PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE PRICE 
00 00941784i:iiN"PATtH ----i:m-o EA ---.s.-i5 -rrs 
0000507765 1602.GRTSTF l.0000EA 3,83 3,83 
0000187194802 CLEANER I. 0000 EA 5.93 S.93 
0000391417 PURPL PRIMER l.0000EA 4,58 4.58 
0000187178802 ALL PURP I. 0000 EA 5,47 5,47 
00003415I9 l/2XIO CPVC I.0000EA 3,07 3. 07 
0000371890 STRAPS l,0000EA 1.81 1.81 
0000187674 1/2 CPVC El I. 0000 EA O. l 9 0.19 
0000l78438 l/2X260TAPE I.ooooEA 0.98 0.98 
0000187712 l/2 CPVC CPL I, 0000 EA 0, 19 0.19 
0000187755 CPVC RED CPL I.0000EA 0, 21 o. 21 
00006417581/2 SlLLCOCK I, 0000 EA 4,87 4.87 
0000187739 l/2CPVC MALE l,OOOOEA 0. 19 o. 19 

SUBTOTAL 36.67 
TAX o. 00 
SHIPPING 0, 00 

TOTAL 36,67 

Please Direct Inquiries to: Phone: 1-800-685-6691 Fax: 1-800-266-7308 



THE HOME DEPOT 6350 
4560 13TH STREET 

ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606 

6350 00001 71140 09/26/09 
SALE 71 CIU4M7 01: 14 PM 

098168212328 2X4-10 #2 PT <A> 
6@3.97 23.82 

098168531320 2X6-16 #2 PT <A> 
5@9.97 49.85 

742786502094 COBBLE 0/S <A> 
56@0.58 32.48 

012871626470 3/4 PVC BUSH <A> o.~m 
085721605802 KEY ACCESS <A> 

2@5.99 11.98 
071649010897 PADLOCK <A> 6.97 
030699331413 PLASTBAGGDS <A> 0.98 
030699324811 PLASTBAGGDS <A> 0.98 
030699321117 PLASTBAGGDS <A> 

2@0.98 1.96 
030699331710 PLASTBAGGDS <A> 0.98 
038548102399 #9 UNIBIT <A> 44.97 
032888027046 3/4MLEBOILVL <A> 5.71 
012871625657 3/4 F ADAPT <A> 0.40 
012871624971 1/2 PVC CPLG <A> 0.21 
012871623318 1/2 PVC 90EL <A> 0.28 
012871623332 3/4 PVC 90EL <A> 0.29 
012871624995 3/4 PVC CPLG <A> 0.24 
611942112555 3/4INX2FT PV <A> 1.08 
611942112579 1/2INX2FT PV <A> 0.84 
736511500684 68SCHLAGEKEY <A> 

10@1.58 15.80 
736511500691 69 MASTER KY <A> 

4@1.58 6.32 
736511500950 95KEYSCHLAGE <A> 

4@1.58 6.32 
SUBTOTAL 212.84 
SALES TAX 0.00 

TAX EXEMPT 
TOTAL $212.84 

XXXXXXXXXXXX8018 HOME DEPOT 212.84 
AUTH CODE 026564/6010879 TA 

II IIII IIII IIIIII IIIIII IIIIIII IIIII IIIIII IIIIIIIIIII I Ill 

THE HOME DEPOT 6350 
4560 13TH STREET 

ST CLOUD, FL 34769 <407)498-0606 

SALE 6350 00004 42228 10/02/09 
11 NL7710 12:24 PM 

/:~/ . ocr9'i/,. l 4...'I -41.i~ "" \ .... ,r-~~ ... ® -+h Jf, ·---- ptr{f 
6119420'19790 1/2X10 CPVC <rl 
718594023458 CON PATCH <A> 
074985004568 1602.GRTSTF <A> 
03875330782'1 80Z CLEANER ~A> 
038753307565 PURPL PRIMER <A> 
038753308210 80Z ALL PURP <A> 
039166024766 STRAPS <-A> 
078864177206 l/2X260TAPE <A> 
039923107466 1/2 CPVC CPL <A> 
039923107503 CPVC RED CPL <A> 
03288808003'1 1/2 SILLCOCK <A> 
039923107244 l/2CPVC MALE <A> 
039923to7688 1/2 CPVC EL <A> 

SUBTOTAL 
TAX EXEMPT SALES TAX 

3.07 
5.35 
3.83 
5.93 
4.58 
5.47 
1. 81 
D.98 
0.19 
0.21 
4.87 
0.19 
0.19 

36.67 
0.00 

TOTAL 
XXXXXXXXXXXX8018 HOME DEPOT 
AUTH cnnF 002168/0040836 

$36.67 
36.67 

TA 

THE HOME DEPOT 6350 
4560 13TH STREET . 

ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606 

SALE 6350 00016 43006 09/18/09 
41 LAf99G 02:29 PM 

323773 16 SQ STONE <A> 
8@3.47 

086093219697 DOOR MAT <A> 
038227705705 AOUAMEND <A> 

4@3.97 
054983025598 EPOXY <A> 
054983025543 FAHRENHEIT <A> 

SUBTOTAL 

TAX EXEMPT 
SALES TAX 

27.76 
9.47 

15.88 
:l.97 
5.97 

63.05 
0.00 

TOTAL $63.05 
XXXXXXXXXXXX8018 HOME DEPOT b3. O(j 
AUTH CODE 018822/4163149 IA 



Hydrocom Technologies, Inc. 
CUSTOM IRRIGATION CONTROL MODULES 

300 Cypress Landing Drive 
Longwood, FL 32779 
Phone/ Fax (407) 682-6596 

Bill To 

Harmony Community Development District 
Greg Golgowski 
3500 Harmony Square Drive W 
Harmony, FL 34773 

P.O. No. Terms 

Due on receipt 

Quantity Description Rate 

2 Material Sales-Two wire boards (new) RB-TW Board 
l Material Sales- ESP-24 Link 24 station face plate (old style) 
2 Labor to check satellites channel # l 0, # 14 and # 17 

Replaced both two wire boards on channe I # 14 and # 17 ( did not find any other 
damage) 
Replaced faceplate on channel # 10 
Tested with Mike Walker of Walker Technical Services and all passed, 

NOTE: Satellite controllers should be serviced in the near future. 

·:f.it•(;:.Eii t:'itJJ _,._ . Ef' ~ .~) 

,, .. ,. ' .·,, 8, 1'\09 '. · ... : ,i ' u,i .... ~ ..,,. 

Se\Jem Trent~ qwil:l:i~ 
Gora\Spn h!!'.-\ 

Thank you for your business. 

Total 

$Q_p) . 

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

9/23/2009 2041 

Project 

HDC-WO-Al568 

Amount 

448.60 897.20T 
541.44 541.44T 

85.00 170.00T 

0.00% 0.00 

$1,608.64 



JAN-PRO 
CLEANING SYSTEMS 

Measurable Cleaning. Guaranteed Results.T'-' 
6302 E. Martin Luther King Dr. Ste 490 
Tampa, FL 33619-1174 

BILL TO: 

Seven Trent Services 
Attn: Wendy Ritter A/P 
210 N University Dr., Ste 702 
Coral Springs, FL 33071 

Date Invoice # 

10/1/2009 11576 

JAN-PRO Cleaning Systems 
Attn: AIR Orlando 

6302 E. Martin Luther King Dr. Ste 490 
Tampa, Fl 33619-1174 

Phone: (813) 864-1940 Fax: (813) 864-1941 

Payment is due by the tenth of this month. 

P.O.#: Terms F.O. 

Due by the 10th Fo18A 

DESCRIPTION 

Location: Harmony Development Center, 3500 Harmony Square Dr.W., 
Harmony, FL 34773 
Monthly Invoice Per Contract 

FEES FOR 
JANITORIAL SERVICES: Ashley Park Square 

FEES FOR 
JANITORIAL SERVICES: Lake Shore Location 

FEES FOR 
JANITORIAL SERVICES: Harmony Swim Club 

Invoiced on Behalf of Independent Franchisee Luz Negron 

For services Rendered 
October 2009 

SEP 28 zaag 

Sales Tax (7.0%) 

Payments/Credits 

Balance Due 

AMOUNT 

245.13 

245.13 

245.13 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$735.39 



8/19-9/18 

Account# 

Harmony COD 
Kissimmee Utility Authority 

KUA 

Service Address 

1525420-774910 BRACKEN FERN DR PARK $ 
1525420-774920 BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARKS $ 
1525420-774940 7036 BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARK B $ 
1525420-774950 POND PINE RD PARK $ 
1525420-774960 ALLEY NEIGHBORHOOD PARKC $ 
1525420-774980 PRIMROSE WILLOW DR PARK $ 
1525420-774990 7014 BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARK $ 
1525420-775000 CATBRIER & BRACKEN FERN DR PPARK $ 
1525420-784380 FIVE OAKS DR $ 
1525420-784390 SCHOOL HOUSE RD PARK $ 
1525420-784410 CAT BRIER TRL PARK $ 
1525420-784420 HARMONY SQ DRIVE WEST $ 
1525420-784430 HARMONY SQ DRIVE EAST $ 
1525420-784440 HARMONY SQ DRIVE ENT W $ 
1525420-785210 FIVE OAKS DR RM $ 
1525420-790300 7255 FIVE OAKS DRIVE CABAN $ 
1525420-790660 7255 FIVE OAKS DRIVE POOL $ 
1525420-790670 7255 FIVE OAKS DRIVE SHOWR $ 
1525420-790680 7255 FIVE OAKS DRIVE RECLM $ 
1525420-812210 3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD RM $ 
1525420-819280 3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD PARK $ 
1525420-846710 HARMONY SQ DR & 192 $ 
1525420-855740 SCHOOL HOUSE & CUPSEED $ 
1525420-903760 6900 E IRLO BRONSON MEM HWY $ 
1525420-933910 6900 FIVE OAKS DR BLK RCLM $ 
1525420-933920 3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD BLK RCLM $ 
1525420-944380 7124 HARMONY SQ DR/POOL CABANA $ 
1525420-948250 7300 FIVE OAKS DR RCLM $ 
1525420-948380 7500 FIVE OAKS DR RCLM $ 
1525420-112510€3200 SCHOOL HOUSE RD RM EVN BLOC$ 

V-54 001.543021.53903.5000 $ 

Balance 

55.20 
29.10 
57.90 
42.60 
36.30 
49.80 
90.19 

152.97 
345.50 
305.90 
964.13 
409.60 
423.00 
600.30 
311.30 
66.32 
37.21 
37.21 
30.90 

330.04 
102.86 
190.50 
348.12 
310.20 
297.60 
133.80 
356.07 
267.00 
280.50 
291.24 

6,953.36 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-774910 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: O BRACKEN FERN DR PARK 

Toho 
Water t 

:2~-~· 
Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

1.26 TGals/Day 
0.71 TGals/Day 

$1.84 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

:1 .. , ...... ,11 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$54.30 
$-54.30 

$0.00 
$55.20 
$55.20 

$34.20 
$21.00 
$55.20 

....... _..,. -···· -- --- -----------------'--~----------

~Etiuru1:5 . 
SEP 30 2009 

Sevem Trent Service., · Cora, Springs'!;;:ro"'-!t~al~c=-u-rr-e-:nt,--;Ca,-h-a-rg-es-:----------,,$=55=-,2=0 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 48506865 

··········oetaCh.'ihiS."j:)(irtiOrt··and return· Wfrh.YOiii- payment. 

Usage 

38 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

38 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Number Pay Now" Due By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-77 4910 $55.20 $2.76 $55.20 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

I 11 11 h 11111 111111 • 111•11111 II 111111 I 11III111111111111111• 11111 I 1 
3594 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

0015254200007749100000055200000057962009101320 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 111111111111111 IIIII IIIII IIIII IIII IIII 
O O 1 0 8 9 1 2 9 3 



-

Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-774920 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: O BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARKS 

., Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

0.30 TGals/Day 
0.48 TGals/Day 

$0.97 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

:l ll1l111111n.a 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

. -

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Sui:nmary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$26.40 
$-26.40 

$0.00 
$29.10 
$29.10 

$8.10 
$21.00 
$29.10 

... --•- ... ··- -------- ···-··· ~--.•~.------~-------'---

SEP 30 2009 

Severn Trent $ervice~ 
. Corn! Si:irmi~ 

Total Current Charges: $29.10 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 48994941 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

9 

Billed Usage Meter Days of 
Multiplier Service 

9 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee.Oue Total Amoumt 
Number Pay Now* Due ·By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-77 4920 $29.10 $1.46 $29.10 

* Pay this amount now to avoid Immediate service disconnection. 

11111111 • 1 • 11 • • 11•111•111111 • 11 •p • 11111dlllh I• 111111 I11111111 I 
3595 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•• 152542•••• ?7492 •••••• 291 •• D••• 3•562•09101360 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 111111111111111 IIIII IIIII IIIII IIII IIII 
0 0 1 0 8 9 1 2 9 4 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-774940 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 7036 BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARKS 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Toho 
water t.& 

ii3. 
Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily A.vg. Cost-

1.36 TGals/Day 
2.96 TGals/Day 

$1.93 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment - Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

$26.40 
$-26.40 

$0.00 
$57.90 
$57.90 

Reclaimed Water. Commercial Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed $36.90 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed $21.00 _ : jl I I . Total Current Toho Charges: $57 .90 , 

~ L_Hlllln~---·- ··---------·----····---·-·--··---
s O N D J F M A M J J A S 

SEP 3 o 2009 

Sevem Trent Service:­
Coral S!lrinis 

Total Current Charges: $57.90 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 68506870 

Usage 

41 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

41 1 30 

····················•·«····. 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

UA® 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY. 
AUTHORITY 

Account 
Number 

1525420-77 4940 

Past Due Current Charges 
Pay Now* Due By 1 Cl/13/09 

$57.90 

Late Fee Due l'otal Amount 
After 10/13/09 Due 

$2.90 $57.90 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

111111111 I II 111 I I I• 11111 I 111111111 I I 11 I••• 1111111 nl II 1111 ii 1 •II I 
3592 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•• 152542•0 •• 7749400 ••• 057900 •••• 6•80200910138• 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 1111111111 111111111111111 IIIII IIII IIII 
0 O 1 O 8 9 1 2 9 5 



Customer Name: HARMQNY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-774950 Cycle-13\012 
Service Address: O POND PINE RD PARK 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

0.80 TGals/Day 
1.00 TGals/Day 

$1.42 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

: 1111111111 .. 11 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Auth~ity 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$44.40 
$-44.40 

$0.00 
$42.60 
$42.60 

$21.60 
$21.00 
$42.60 

----. --··-· - . .. ........ - -- -·~-----------~~----~~--'-'-'-

Service Type Units Meter ID 

eclaimed TGals 48994942 

····················.····· ······ ········· 

iRECiiW~iJ 
SEP 30 200Y 

Sevecrn Trent Services 
oral Springs 

Total Current Charges: 

Usage 

24 

$42.60 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

24 1 30 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past,Due Current Charges late Fee Due Tota:t Amount 

:I Number :Pay Now* Due By to/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-77 4950 $42.60 $2.13 $42.60 I 
* Pay this amount now to avoid Immediate service disconnection. 

11 111 111 1' 11111111h 11 hIII111111111• I I•• •II •I 111111111 I• 111111 •1 

3577 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

00152542000•77495•00000426•0 •• 00447320•910130• 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll 111111111111111 111111111111111111 
0 0 1 0 8 9 1 5 9 0 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-774960 Cycle-13\012 

Service Address: O ALLEY NEIGHBORHOOD PARKC 

"Coho 

Water ' • ;;e· t) 
Dally Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

0.56 TGals/Day 
0.83 TGals/Day 

$1.21 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

: lHIIIHllnll 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$39.90 
$-39.90 

$0.00 
$36.30 
$36.30 

$15.30 
$21.00 
$36.30 

·--·.·----------.--------

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 48506862 

······················· ················· 

~ECti~ .. [,,✓ 

SEP 30 W09 

Severn TrentSeruices 
Coral Springs 

Total Current Charges: $36.30 

Usage Billed Usage Meter Days of 
Multiplier Service 

17 17 1 30 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

BIii details can be found on reverse side. 

UA® 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY 
AUTHORITY 

Account 
Number 

1525420-77 4960 

Past Due 
Pay Now* 

Current Charges Late Fee Due Total .Amount 
. Due By 1'0/13/09 After 10113/09 'Due 

$36.30 $1.82 $36.30 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

I• •I nlhl I 11111. 111.1.1.1•11111111• 111111111 I 1 • Mdl• 1•1ni ii• I 
3575 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

00152542 •••• 77496 •••••• 363 •••••• 38122 •• 91•135• 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll 111111111111111 111111111111111111 
0 0 1 0 8 9 1 5 9 1 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-77 4980 Cycle-13\012 

Service Address: O PRIMROSE WILLOW DR PARK 

Tnho . 
Water (i.,& 

~; 
Daily Avg. Use- • 
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

1.06 TGals/Day 
0.80 TGals/Day 

$1.66 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 48506863 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

: 111111 .. 11, ,II 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

SEP 30 2009 
Severn Trent$efvice.i 

Coral Sonngs · 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

Total Current Charges: 

$54.30 
$-54.30 

$0.00 
$49.80 
$49.80 

$28.80 
$21.00 
$49.80 

$49.80 

Usage Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

32 32 1 30 

........... 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Aoco1:1nt Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due T-0tal Amount 
Number Pay Now* Due By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-77 4980 $49.80 $2.49 $49.80 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

• 111 1111111111• 1111111 • 11111 •1 I I 11 11111••111111l11111111 • 1 • •11 I• 1 
3591 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

001525420•O•77498U00 •• D498 •••••• 52292O09101310 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll 111111111111111 111111111111111111 
0010891592 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-774990 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 7014 BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARK 

T4'ho 
WateI' ,..6 

ii3• 
Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

2.36 TGals/Day 
0.64 TGals/Day 

$3.01 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

ij ~n .. ,, ... .11 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$78.89 
$-78.89 

$0.00 
$90.19 
$90.19 

$69.19 
$21.00 
$90.19 

~ . -- .. ·.· .. ' .... - .. ·-•. ~. _.------~---·-----~-------"'-'---'-' 

UtEtU:u~tfi~, 
SEP 30 2009 

Severn Trent Service~ 
Coraf S!lrings 

Total Current Charges: $90.19 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 48506864 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

71 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

71 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

UA® 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY 
AUTHORITY 

Accot1nt 
Number 

1525420-77 4990 

Past Due 
Pay Now* 

Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amoui;it 
Due By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

$90.19 $4.51 $90.19 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

11hI11111111 111111 •1 • 111 I h I" 111111111 h 11111, 11l.-111111111111 
3589 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

0015254200007749900000090190000094702009101390 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 111111111111111 111111111111111 IIIII IIIII IIIII IIII IIII 
0 0 1 0 8 9 1 2 9 6 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-775000 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: O CATBRIER & BRACKEN FERN DR PPARK 

'J'ollo 
Water (I 
Authorl~i:I': ~• 

~. =-~ 
Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

0.06 TGals/Day 
0.06 TGals/Day 

$5.10 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Water TGals 00000791 
Reclai ed TGals 84700013 

Water - Commercial 

il"I.'·""'" S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

... ~ ---

SEP 30 2009 

Severn T~ent~ervice,1 
Cora. Snrmin 

·············· ················· 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Water 
Consumption - Harmony Sewer 
Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Water 
Base Charge - Harmony Sewer 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

Total Current Charges: 

Usage Billed Usage 

2 2 
13 13 

$157.47 
$-157.47 

$0.00 
$152.97 
$152.97 

$5.48 
$6.70 

$11.70 
$105.00 
$12.69 
$11.40 

$152.97 

$152.97 

Meter Days of 
Multiplier Service 

1 30 
1 30 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Tota:I Amount 
Number Pay Now* Due ay 10/13/09 After 10/13109 Due 

1525420-775000 $152.97 $7.65 $152.97 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

1 •MI h 111 •11 lh h • 11111 H •11• h 1111111111 1 ,I Ill 111 • I• 1111111111 
3599 **********AUTO**MIXED AADC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•• 152542 •••• 775 ••••••• 15297 •••• 160622009101370 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 111111111111111 IIIII IIIII IIIII IIII IIII 
0010891297 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-784380 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: O FIVE OAKS DR 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

5.66 TGals/Day 
5.33 TGals/Day 

$11.52 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 62615009 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

:~ J,,11, .. ,,.J, 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

·•.- ... -~ ,· -~ .. I -

lfif [;~]~'i.~, 
SEP 30 2009 

Severn TrentServiceE 
Coraf Springs 

. ············································································· 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: ( 407} 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: ( 407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

. -.-• --· ..,..,. .. . - ~ ' ... 
>. ··:<:..:.r"-·--.. -~,--·-· 

Total Current Charges: 

$554.30 
$-554.30 

$0.00 
$345.50 
$345.50 

$153.00 
$192.50 
$345.50 

$345.50 

Usage Billed Usage Meter Days of 
Multiplier Service 

170 170 1 30 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

UA® 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY 
AUTHORITY 

Account 
Number 

1525420-784380 

Past Due 
Pay Now* 

Cur,ent Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Due By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

$345.50 $17.28 $345.50 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

1111111 h I I 11 I I I 111I11111111 II' 11hl 1111111111 • 1h1 ull • 111111111 
3590 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVE~SITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

00152542000078438000•034550000036278200910136• 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 111111111111111 lllll lllll lllll llll llll 
0 0 1 0 8 9 1 2 9 8 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-784390 Cycle-13\012 

Service Address: O SCHOOLHOUSE RD PARK 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use Ona Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

4.20 TGals/Day 
2.64 TGals/Day 

$10.20 

Reclaimed Water • Commercial 

~ 1,.,1 ........ J, 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
ArAOWRt Pailt D110 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$591.89 
$-591.89 

$a aa 
$305.90 
$305.90 

$113.40 
$192.50 
$305.90 

- ,, . · ... -.•-•.-~------___;,_-----~---~~~~·--"·'=··-"'···c.:..--'-· -------"'--

SEP 30 inns 
Severn Trent Service,, 

Cora! S~rir.w:· 
Total Current Charges: $305.90 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 60910380 

·····························. 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

126 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

126 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

UA® 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY 
AUTHORITY 

Account 
Number 

1525420-784390 

Past Due 
Pay Now* 

Current Charges Late Fee Due l'otal Amount 
Due By 1.0/13/09 After 1-0/13109 Due 

$305.90 $15.30 $305.90 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

I 111 11 11 •I 111 nl II I I 11•1111 • •I• 1 I•• 111111IId11111111111111111111 
3585 **********AUTO**MIXED AADC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

• 01525'-i 2888878 113~••••• 305900000321202009l,01331J 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 1111111111 1111111111 111111111111111111 
0010891593 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-784410 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: o CAT BRIER TRAIL PARK 

Daily Avg. Use- 24.03 TGals/Day 
Use One Year Ago- 10.38 TGals/Day 
Daily Avg. Cost- $32.14 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

~l .. d,, .. -.JI 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: ( 407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$849.60 
$-849.60 

$0.00 
$964.13 
$964.13 

$649.13 
$315.00 
$964.13 

.•·- c·-· ~-'--r-----------~----------"'---

SEP 30 2009 

SevernTrent~ervice~ 
ComJ Sryrmw~ Total Current Charges: $964.13 

Service Type Units Meter ID Usage 

· Reclaimed TGals 62751435 721 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

721 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amoumt 
N1i1mber Pay Now* Due By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-784410 $964.13 $48.21 $964.13 

* Pay this amount now to avoid Immediate service disconnection. 

1111I'IIll 11 111111 I I I, 11 • •I lh I I' 1111 I• 11111• 11111111' llh 11 I la• I 
3596 **********AUTO**MIXED AADC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•• 152542 •••• 78441 •••• 09641300010123420•91•1310 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 111111111111111 IIIII IIIII IIIII IIII IIII 
0 O 1 0 8 9 1 2 9 9 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-784420 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: O HARMONY SQUARE DR WEST 

Toho 
Water • ;;rt:.· t) 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

7 .30 TGals/Day 
0.16 TGals/Day 

$13.65 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

® 1 I 300 

15~ I I ' '''''ipl·'' S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: ( 407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment - Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Grease Trap Charge 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$398.80 
$-398.80 

$0.00 
$409.60 
$409.60 

$197.10 
$20.00 

$192.50 . 
$409.60 

- -- . - - .. - . ·- .. -·••' .. --··· . ,•• - --~ -

SEP 3 0 2009 

Severn Trent Service~ 
Coraf Snring~ 

Total Current Charges: $409.60 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 62615010 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

219 

Billed Usage Meter Days of 
Multiplier Service 

219 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges . Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Number Pay Now* Due By 1·0/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-784420 $409.60 $20.48 $409.60 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

1Ih 111111'11111111 II 11111 11 I ti Ill 11111 I II 111 1111 I II 111111 11111 11 
3602 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•0152542 •••• 78442 ••••• 4•96 ••••• 43•082 •• 91•1340 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 
0 0 1 O 8 9 1 3 0 0 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-784430 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: O HARMONY SQUARE DR EAST 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

4.00 TGals/Day 
4.64 TGals/Day 

$14.10 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

:: ~·''""'""" S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment - Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$518.40 
$-518.40 

$0.00 
$423.00 
$423.00 

$108.00 
$315.00 
$423.00 

. . - ·-· - ·--------------~--'-'---------'--

SEP 3 o 2CG9 

Severn TrentServicej 
Goral Snrim,::-~ 

Total Current Charges: $423.00 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 62751434 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

120 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

120 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

UA® 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY 
AUTHORITY 

Account 
Number 

1525420-784430 

Past Due 
Pay Now* 

Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Due By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

$423.00 $21.15 $423.00 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

ull I I I IM1I 111'1II II M 11111111, h •III ul 111 Ill 1•I1111111111 ,I' 
3601 **********AUTO**MIXED AADC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•• 152542•••• 784430•000423•00000444152009101340 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll 111111111111111 11111 1111111111111 
0 0 1 0 8 9 1 3 O 1 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-784440 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: O HARMONY SQUARE DR ENT W 

'.f•>ho 
Water t 
~.~ ~ 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

10.56 TGals/Day 
7.23 TGals/Day 

$20.01 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

""1 I . :~:,,, 1.,,, . .,.,, 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$631.80 
$-631.80 

$0.00 
$600.30 
$600.30 

$285.30 
$315.00 
$600.30 

;,f~;/itk­
sEP 3 0 2009 

Severn Trent Service., 
Coraf S~rir.;:. 

Total Current Charges: $600.30 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 62644706 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

317 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

317 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

UA® 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY 
AUTHORITY 

Accownt 
N1:1mber 

1525420-784440 

·Past Due Current Charges 
Pay Now* ·Due By 10/13/09 

$600.30 

Late Fee Due Total Amount 
After 10/13/09 Due 

$30.02 $600.30 

" Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

1111 ii• 1111 11111111111111 111111111•1111111111 1 • II 11•••11111•11111 
3603 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

00152542000•7844400 ••• 6•03•0 •• 063•3220091•1350 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001. 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 !1111 !1111~1111 !IIIIIIIIJllll~lll~IIII !lllljll 1111 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-785210 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: O FIVE OAKS DR RM 

Daily Avg. l,Jse­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

4.40 TGals/Day 
3.19 TGals/Day 

. $10.38 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 62615008 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

~J .. 11,dd, .. b 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

SEP 30 2009 

Sevem TrentServicrv 
Cora, S~rimn · 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment• Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base-Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$374.30 
$-374.30 

$0.00 
$311.30 
$311.30 

$118.80 
$192.50 
$311.30 

··- ,>- ..... ----·----

Total Current Charges: 

Usage 

132 

$311.30 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

132 1 30 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Number .Pay Now* Due By 10/13/09 After 1 0/13/09 Due 

1525420-785210 $311.30 $15.57 $311.30 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

111 I 111111 lh II' h I 111 h I h 1111 I 11hl I I 1111 h I h 11111II111111111' 
3598 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•• 15254200•078521 •• 00•3113 ••••• 326872009101370 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll 111111111111111 11111 1111111111111 
0 O 1 0 8 9 1 3 0 3 



Customer Name: HARM.ONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-790300 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 7255 FIVE OAKS DR CABAN 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

0.03 TGals/Day 
0,06 TGals/Day 

$2.21 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Water TGals 53452609 

Water - Commercial 

~l,n, ,th"'T 
SON D .J FM AM J J 

SEP 30 2009 

Severn Trent Service~ 
Com! Snri11~s 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption • Harmony Water 
Consumption - Harmony Sewer 
Base Charge - Harmony Sewer 
Base Charge - Harmony Water 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

Total Current Charges: 

$72.41 
$-72.41 

$0.00 
$66.32 
$66.32 

$2.74 
$3.35 

$28.50 
$31.73 
$66.32 

$66.32 

Usage Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

1 1 30 

.......... ························ .. ··············" .................. ·············· 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

UA® 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY 
AUTHORITY 

Account 
Number 

1525420-790300 

Past Oue 
PayNow* 

Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Due By 10/13/09 After 10113/09 Due 

$66.32 $3.32 $66.32 

* Pay this amount now to avoid Immediate service disconnection. 

I h 11 I 11 I 11 I I I• 1111 I 111II1111 1111111' 1111 11 111 111 I• 11 •I 11 I• •I 111 I 
3597 **********AUTO**MIXED AADC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRll>:JGS, FL 33071-7320 

•• 1525420000790300000006632090006964200910132• 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 !1111 !1111~1111 !lllllllllJllll~lll~IIII !1111 ~111111 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-790660 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 7255 FIVE OAKS DR POOL 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year ~go­
Dally Avg. Cost-

0.06 TGals/Day 
0.29 TGals/Day 

$1.24 

Water - Commercial 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment - Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Water 
Base Charge - Harmony Water 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$34.47 
$-34.47 

$0.00 
$37.21 
$37.21 

$5.48 
$31.73 
$37.21 . 

~ - - -~--.,.-- ... --,-.. ---------~--....... -----'--'-----...:.;_-

SEP 3 0 2009 

Severn Trent~eruices 
Cora! Sr.mnps · 

Total Current Charges: $37.21 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Water TGals 53452625 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

2 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

2 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

UA® 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY 
AUTHORITY 

Account 
Number 

1525420-790660 

Past Due 
: 'Pay Now* 

Current Cl:larges Late Fee ,Due 17ota1 AmouAt 
·Due By 10/13109 After 10/13/09 Due 

$37.21 $1.86 $37.21 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

111 I I 11 II' II, 11 11 11 11 111 11I11111•11111111 •1 I 1111111•1111111111 I 11 
3600 **********AUTO**MIXED AADC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•• 152542D ••• 79•66 •••••• 3721 ••••• 39072 •• 910137• 

K1ssimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll 111111111111111 11111 1111111111111 
0 0 1 0 8 9 1 3 0 5 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-790670 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 7255 FIVE OAKS DR SHOWR 

Water - Commercial 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

0.06 TGals/Day 
0.00 TGals/Day 

$1.24 

: l 
0 1 1 I. 

S O N D 
. , . 1 .. 11 
F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Water 
Base Charge - Harmony Water 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$37.21 
$-37.21 

$0.00 
$37.21 
$37.21 

$5.48 
$31.73 
$37.21 

SEP 3 O 2009 

Severn Trent Service~ 
Coral Springs 

Total Current Charges: $37.21 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

W ter TGals 53452651 

················. 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

2 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

2 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Number Pay Now* Due By 1011 ~ma After 10/13f0.Q Due 

1525420-790670 $37.21 $1.86 $37.21 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

I 1111rl1111 1111111111 I11111 I I• 1111111111 11111• hi• In h 111 • I 11111 

3593 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

0015254200007906700000037210000039072009101350 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll 111111111111111 11111 1111111111111 
O O 1 0 8 9 1 3 0 6 



Customer Name: HARM_ONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-790680 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 7255 FIVE OAKS DR RECLM 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
DailyAvg. Cost-

0.36 TGals/Day 
0.41 TGals/Day 

$1.03 

-- ·-···. ·- - ,. --------

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 02163002 

Reclaimed Water • Commercial 

,~ l I ~ JP , .t ...... h, ... 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

_,. __ \_• ..... : ~. 

SEP 30 2009 

~ Tr•tSefivio@.1 
:CJoral-Snrin11.z: -

-·-·········· ······················· ······· ························ ··············· 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$38.10 
$-38.10 

$0.00 
$30.90 
$30.90 

$9.90 
$21.00 
$30.90 

-~----...... -···· ·---- ---

Total Current Charges: 

Usage 

11 

$30.90 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

11 1 30 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Num'ber Pay Now* Due By 10/13109 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-790680 $30.90 $1.55 $30.90 

* Pay this amount now to avoid Immediate service disconnection. 

• 11111 • 11 • 111111 I• 11 hhl 111• 1nl• 11111 • 1111 •1 11• I• 1• 11111 111 h I• 
3588 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORALSPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

00152542000079068 •••••• 3•90 •• 000324520•91•1340 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 
O O 1 0 8 9 1 3 0 7 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-81221 0 Cycle-13\012 

Service Address: 3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD RM 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

8.26 TGals/Day 
0.00 TGals/Day 

$11.00 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

:j 
0 I I I l 

0 N D J " ""'' J, F M A M J J J A S 

-~.7"-•-.: ··-··-~----·.- --

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 63309511 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

ff ECEiW';\_, It. 
SEP 30 2009 

Severn Trent Servicet 
Coral Springs · 

Total Current Charges: 

$522.14 
$-522.14 

$0.00 
$330.04 
$330.04 

$225.04 
$105.00 
$330.04 

$330.04 

Usage Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

248 248 1 30 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Number Pay Now* Due By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-812210 $330.04 $16.50 $330.04 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

I I h .. 1,11111.11 nl i 111111,1111111 Pl 11111111, i 1111111111, i.-1111 
3584 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•• 152542•0•0812210000033 •• 40•0•346542 •• 91•139• 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll 111111111111111 111111111111111111 
0 O 1 0 8 9 1 5 9 4 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-819280 Cycle-13\012 

Service Address: 3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD PARK 

Toho 
Water • 

:;rt: t) 
Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

0.23 TGals/Day 
1.19 TGals/Day 

$3.43 

Water - Commercial 

~l .. l..,.T ... , .. 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance · 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Water 
Consumption - Harmony Sewer 
Base Charge - Harmony Sewer 
Base Charge - Harmony Water 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$102.86 
$-102.86 

$0.00 
$102.86 
$102.86 

$19.18 
$23.45 
$28.50 
$31.73 

$102.86 

-- -·- ---------------,-----------------"-'-~'-'--'-------'----

'R·· f .. ·~· ·_r.Ju•· ,ii'1_ • lrJ I ·j .. 
t frnr \: ~t:· . 

SEP 30 2009 

SevemTrentSeJviee.( 
Coral Springt 

Total Current Charges: $102.86 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Water TGals 63044324 

········•· .......... . 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

7 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

7 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Number ·Pay Now• Due By 1ran::i,og After 1011 ~mo Due 

1525420-819280 $102.86 $5.14 $102.86 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

11 11 11111111111111111 11111111111111111111•1 •1•111111 In 11• •I• 1• 1 • 
3587 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

00152542 ••• 081928 •• 000102860000108002009101320 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll 111111111111111 111111111111111111 
0010891595 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-846710 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: O HARMONY SQ DR & 192 

Tolao 

~ t) 
Dally Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

3.16 TGals/Day 
0.00 TGals/Day 

$6.35 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

.. 1 I :~, ,1,1,,, ... , 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: ( 407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: Octoebee,r""'l1-9-9------­
Prevlous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$285.90 
$-285.90 

$0.00 
$190.50 
$190.50 

$85.50 
$105.00 
$190.50 

. - -·-- --------------------=-~---"'-------'--'---"-

Total Current Charges: $190.50 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 70117644 

···································-····································-····· ········· ............... , .. ···-······ 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

95 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

95 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

AccouAt Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Number Pay Now* Due By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-846710 $190.50 $9.53 $190.50 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

11h I •1.- 11•1 • II II I •I 111•1111•111 II 11•111 n 111111 •II• I• I 1• 11••111 
3582 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

00152542 ••• 084b71000001905 ••••• 2•0•320•9101300 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 ~Ill !1111~1111 !lllllllllJllll~lll~IIII !llllllll 1111 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT _ 

Account Number: 1525420-855740 Cycle-13\012 

Service Address: O SCHOOL HOUSE & CUPSEED 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost~ 

8.80 TGals/Day 
2.58 TGals/Day 

$11.60 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

~ i .. ,1.,.J, .. JI 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authom, 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 

· · Outage Reporting:· (407) 933-9898 · 
www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$392.19 
$-392.19 

$0.00 
$348.12 
$348.12 

$243.12 
$105.00 
$348.12 

... -· . -· ·---. -----------------~~-'-~-'-'--'--------'-

SEP 30 2009. 

Severn Trent Service,(; 
Coral Snrinp-s 

Total Current Charges: $348.12 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 56743355 

----·-·············· ·························· ............ . 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

264 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

264 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total A,mount 
Number Pay Now* Due ,By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-8557 40 $348.12 $17.41 $348.12 

• Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

I h 1111111111 I 11111111 I I I 111 ul 111111111111111111 Ip hi nhl 1111 I 
3586 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

001525420000855740000034812000036553200910139• 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 1111111111 1111111111 1111111111 11111111 
0 0 1 0 8 9 1 5 9 6 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-903760 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 6900 E IRLO BRONSON MEM HWY 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

7.60 TGals/Day 
6.00 TGals/Day 

"$10.34 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

~~.11 .... ,.J, 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$589.94 
$-589.94 

$0.00 
$310.20 
$310.20 

$205.20 
$105.00 
$310.20 

- ·-·- --··---------~-------.,.,.----------------

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Rec aimed TGals 58044954 

~EG~~~'fEl, 
SEP 30 2009 

Severn Trent Services 
Coral Springs 

Total Current Charges: 

Usage 

228 

$310.20 

Billed Usage Meter Days of 
Multiplier Service 

228 1 0 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Tota1 Amount 
Number Pay Now* Due By 10/13/.09 After 10/13/,09 Due 

1525420-903760 $310.20 $15.51 $310.20 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

111 I 11' 1IIIIIIi 1111111d11111II1 1111111 111• I h 111111 l'I I 11111 I I I I 
3580 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

00152542 ••• 09037600 •• 031•2 ••••• 3257120•91•132• 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 !1111 !1111~1111 !lllllllllJllll~lll~IIII !IIIIJlll 1111 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-933910 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 6900 FIVE OAKS DR RCLM BLK 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: ( 407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

$236.40 
$-236.40 

$0.00 
$297.60 
$297.60 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$192.60 
$105.00 
$297.60, 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

7.13 TGals/Day 
3.43 TGals/Day 

'$9.92 

--i I 15:,,, ,,,,,.-r,I 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

.✓ ~. 

. ---- ----------~------~--

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 60720859 

~E t~~Vf. ,_ 
SEP 30 2009 

Severn Trent Services 
Coral Sprinis 

Total Current Charges: 

Usage 

214 

$297,60 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

214 1 30 

.. ································ ·······················-··· ···················· ··············· ..... 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges · Late Fee Due Tota1 Amount 
Number Pay Now* ,cue By 10/13/09 After 1'0/13/09 Due 

1525420-933910 $297.60 $14.88 $297.60 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

1 I 111 l1 I 1111111 lll1ll11d Ill 1111h•11111 1 II r•I •1 •1• 11• 11111•I1111 
3578 ********,...AUTO**MIXED AADC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

0015254200009339100000297600000312482009101380 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 1111111111 1111111111 111111111111111111 
O O 1 0 8 9 1 3 1 0 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-933920 Cycle-13\012 

Service Address: 3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD RCLM BLK 

Dally' Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Dally Avg. Cost-

1.06 TGals/Day 
1.80 TGals/Day 

$4.46 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

~i .• 1 .... ,~J, 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment - Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$302.10 
$-302.10 

$0.00 
$133.80 
$133.80 

$28.80 
$105.00 
$133.80 

-·---·- -~----~-------------~-------

Rfi?.~J:: 11~, --
1,s;, 1,..J .~, '-

SEP 30 2009 

Sevem Trent Services 
Coral Springs • 

Total Current Charges: $133.80 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 60720861 

........ 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

32 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

32 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Number Pay Now* Due 'By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

1525420-933920 $133.80 $6.69 $133.80 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

hll 11111h I I 111, I, Iii• 11 1111111111 I 11•1111111111 11h n lh 1111111 
3581 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•• 152542 •••• 93392 ••••• 1338••••• 14•4920091•138• 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 !1111 !1111~1111 !lllllllllJllll~IIIIJIIIIJIIII ~111111 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-944380 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 7124 S HARMONY SQUARE DR POOLCBNA 

Toho . 

Wate.r ' 

~· :;;;!:. -- . -~) 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

0.16 TGals/Day 
0.46 TGals/Day 

$11.87 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Water TGals 55640503 
Reclaimed TGals 58215252 

Water - Commercial 

~ l.. . .,..,. ...• t. 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authon1, 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Water 
Consumption - Harmony Sewer 
Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Water 
Base Charge - Harmony Sewer 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

iREt1'~1v1,,~ ,. , wl.l;:_, 

SEP 30 2009 

Severn Trent Services 
Corat Springs 

Total Current Charges: 

Usage 

5 
31 

Billed Usage 

5 
31 

Meter 
Multiplier 

1 
1 

$391.38 
$-391.38 

$0.00 
$356.07 
$356.07 

$13.70 
$16.75 
$27.90 

$105.00 
$101.52 
$91.20 

$356.07 

$356.07 

Days of 
Service 

30 
30 

.... . .................... . 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Number Pay Now* Due By 10/13/09 After 1'0/13/09 Due 

1525420-944380 $356.07 $17.80 $356.07 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

1111111111II'1111111111 11111 hi I 1h •I I •I 111111111 111 11 hi• I •111 11 
3579 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

0015254200009443800000356070000373872009101390 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

_ 1111111 !1111 !1111~1111 ~llllllllJllll~lll~llll~llll~III IIII 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-948250 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 7300 FIVE OAKS DR RCLM 

•.roho . 
water tA 
Auiho~,-ao~) 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-_ 

6.00 TGals/Day 
6.54 TGals/Day 

$8.90 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

~1 .. 11 ..... h .. 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

._ ..... ---·-- -·---

Service Type Units 

Reclaimed TGals 

-............................•............................................... 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance · 
Payment - Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$420.44 
$-420.44 

$0.00 
$267.00 
$267.00 

$162.00 
$105.00 
$267.00 

·-----~'------------'--''----"--

kiEC~i~[i~ 
SEP 30 2009 

Severn Trent Service~ 
Coral Springs 

Total Current Charges: 

Usage 

180 

$267.00 

Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

180 1 30 

Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

UA® 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY 
AUTHORITY 

Account 
Numbe.r 

1525420-948250 

Past D1:1e 
.Pay Now* 

Current -Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Due By 10/13/09 After 10/13/09 Due 

$267.00 $13.35 $267.00 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

1•1 11111 M1 I 11• •h 111111111111111 1111111• 1111 Id 111 Ill• 1• • 11111• 
3576 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N. UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•0152542 •••• 94825 ••••• 267 •••••• 280352009101360 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll 111111111111111 111111111111111111 
0 O 1 O 8 9 1 3 1 2 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-948380 Cycle-13\011 

Service Address: 7500 FIVE OAKS DR RCLM 

'.l'oho . 

W'ate.r ',A 
~;~ 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost-

6.50 TGals/Day 
7.19 TGals/Day 

$9.35 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Reclaimed TGals 60986109 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

:: t,11 ••••••. 11 
SON DJ F· MAM J J AS 

Account Past Due 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment- Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

iEGti~IkJ 
SEP 30 2009 

Severn Trent Service~ 
Coral Snrings 

Total.CurrenfCharges: 

$429.48 
$-429.48 

$0.00 
$280.50 
$280.50 

$175.50 
$105.00 
$280.50 

$280.50 

Usage Meter Days of 
Billed Usage Multiplier Service 

195 195 1 30 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount UA® Number Pay Now* Due By 1'0/13/0.9 After 10/13/09 Due 
KISSIMMEE 
UTILITY 
AUTHORITY 1525420-948380 $280.50 $14.03 $280.50 

* Pay this amount now to avoid Immediate service disconnection. 

1 • 1 I I I I I I Ill I 111I1111 I I II 111 •h 1111111 I 11 II 111••1111111 I 11 •11 al I 1 
3574 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

•01525~200009483800 ••• 28•5••••• 294532 •• 910138• .. 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 
0 0 1 0 8 9 1 3 1 3 



Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 

Account Number: 1525420-1125108 Cycle-13\012 

Service Address: 3200 SCHOOLHOUSE RD RM EVN BLK 

Daily Avg. Use­
Use One Year Ago­
Daily Avg. Cost- , 

6.30 TGals/Day 
5.90 TGals/Day 

. $9.71 

Reclaimed Water - Commercial 

.. 1 I 15:,,11,,,11,. I 
S O N D J F M A M J J A S 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Customer Service: ( 407) 933-9800 
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898 

www.kua.com 

Account Summary as of September 25, 2009 
Next Scheduled Read Date: October 19 
Previous Balance 
Payment-Thank You 
Amount Past Due 
Current Charges 
Total Amount Due 

Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed 
Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed 
Total Current Toho Charges: 

$600.92 
$-600.92 

$0.00 
$291.24 
$291.24 

$287.74 
$3.50 

$291.24 

.· .. -••--.•----· ~---· ----------'-------------

~t.::,--:,~'l·,--, 

!t;t. ·wr,c 
I ·-JI .. 1 , 

\t fk: · 

Total Current Charges: $291.24 

Service Type Units Meter ID 

Rec aimed TGals 62343308 

................ ·········· 
Detach this portion and return with your payment. 

Usage 

189 

Billed Usage Meter Days of 
Multiplier Service 

189 1 0 

Bill details can be found on reverse side. 

Account Past,Due Current Charges Late Fee Due Total Amount 
Number Pay Now* Due By 10/13/09 After 1:0/13/09 Due 

1525420-1125108 $291.24 $14.56 $291.24 

* Pay this amount now to avoid immediate service disconnection. 

1111111111 lh 111II111I 1111• 11111h1111111111h Ip 1111h • • 11h 11 I 1 
3583 **********AUTO**MIXED MDC 328 
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 

0015254200011251080000291240000305802009101390 

Kissimmee Utility Authority 
P.O. Box 850001 
Orlando, FL 32885-0096 

1111111 11111 1111111111 lllll lllll lllll lllll 111111111111111111 
0 0 1 0 8 9 1 5 9 8 



SEP-29-2009 07:31A FROM:LINNDVATIONS 4078914158 

• • t· 

Ledesma Innovations, Inc . . 

Hannony Community Development District (HCDD) 
3500 Harmony Square Drive West 
Harmony, Florida 34773 

Location: Swim Club 
4 Pavilions 

T0:19543451292 

EXTERIOR PRESSURE WASHING 

2310 Running Horse Trail 
St. Cloutl, Florida 34171 
Phone: ( 407) 319-3 J 98 
Fax: (407) 891•4158 

Date: September 28, 2009 

Post & Rail Fence 1.65 miles (including columns) 

• 

• 

INVOICE 

Completion of Pressure Washing for the Harmony Swim Club 
TOTALSUM 

Completion of Pressure Washing for the 4 Pavilions 

TOTALSUM 

$792.00 

$740.00 

• Completion of Pressure Washing for the Hannony Post & Rail Fence 1.65 miles 
(including the columns} 

TOTAL SUM $2,836.00 

GRAND TOTAL .DUE $4.368.00 



M & W CONCRETE INC 
7730 E. IRLO BRONSON MEM. HWY 
ST CLOUD, FL 34771 
Phone# 407-892-7889 Fax# 407-892-7063 

E-mail mnwconcrete@gmail.com 

Bill To 

Harmony I Florida 
3500 Harmony Sq.Dr. West 
Harmony, Fl 34773 

Harmony COD 

Description 

Install I 00 s.f. concrete pad w/drain,concrete pump included. 

Thank You for the call and giving us this opportunity to quote this. 

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

9/25/2009 1048 

Project Terms 

Serviced Amount 

1,100.00 

Total $1,100.00 



954-753-5841 

Orlando Sentinel 
OrlandoSentinel.com 

P.O. BOX 100608 
ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30384-0608 

FED. ID#: 59-1103775 
LEGAL ADVERTISING INVOICE 

38 

/ 

081681902 09/14/09 2 

ACCOUNT'NO ..• DATE PG 

I 11 I Ii u II I II 111 I 111 I In Ill, 11 I nll I I I I 111111 ll.l'ul 11111 I 11,I 
GARY. MOYER/HARMONY 
SUITE 702 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7394 

TERMS: PAYABLE IN FULL UPON RECEIPT 

--.·-•DATE:,-•·· -DE$CRIPTION 
TIMES RUN 

CUSTOMER SERVICE IS HERE TO HELP 
I ONDAY - FRIDAY 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM 1-866-536-2725 

09/13/09 WO#: 057147301 NOTICE OF MEETING HARMON 
INV#: 741411002 AD#: 01018635 
LEGAL AFFIDAVIT 
CLASSIFIED 0.60 

' \, 

1 
43.80 

2.00 
1 X 73 

.,._ .. 

-AMOUNT 

45.80 

TO PLACE A CLASSIFIED AD 
CALL 1-800-669-5757 

FOR INFORMATION REGARDING THESE CHARGES 
CALL 1-866-536-2725 OR EMAIL osccustserv1 @tribune.com 

' 

·····································-···-············································ ---·--·-············· ---------·--·-············ ······-----················· 

45.80 
RETURN WITH PAYMENT 

• RETURN ADDRESS ON OTHER SIDE AMOUNT DUE 

• TERMS: UPON RECEIPT 
GARY MOYER/HARMONY . . Make Check Payable To: 
SUITE 702 ORLANDO SENTINEL 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7394 

08168190200000000041741411002 00004580 00004580 6 



Orlando 
Sentinel 
Published Daily 

~tate of jfloriba } s.s. 
COUNTY OF ORANGE 

Before the undersigned authority personally appeared 
Tamela Vargas, who on oath says that he/she is the Legal 
Advertising Representative of Orlando Sentinel, a daily 
newspaper published at Kissimmee in Osceola County, 
Florida; that the attached copy of advertisement, being a 
Meeting Notice in the matter of FY 2010 Meetings - Harmony 
CDD In the Osceola County, was published in said 
newspaper in the issue; of 9/13/09 

Affiant further says that the said Orlando Sentinel is a 
newspaper published at Kissimmee, in said Osceola County, 
Florida, and that the said newspaper has heretofore been 
continuously published in said Osceola County, Florida, 
each Week Day and has been entered as second-class mail 
matter at the post office in Kissimmee in said Osceola 
County, Florida, for a period of one year next preceding the 
first publication of the attached copy of advertisement; and 
affiant further says that he/she has neither paid nor promised 
any person, firm or corporation any discount, rebate, 
commission or refund for the purpose of securing this 
advertisement for publication i~ ~said n~;?-paper:_/ ,. _ 

C~-;1-,;,, ~:._ .'a-t .· c~----;J 
The foregoing instrument was acknowledge before- e this 
~ day of September, 2009, by Tamela Vargas, who is 
personally known to me an~~ 

(SEAL) 

Order# 1018635 

The meeting is open to the 
public and will be conduct-
ed i once with the 
prov Florida Law 
for ltv Develop- ' 
men meeting 
mov be o date, 
time an p ace o be speci­
f led on the record at the 
meeting. A copy of the 
agenda for this meeting 
may be obtained from Sev­
ern Trent Services, 210 N. 
University Drive, Suite 800, 
~
3
i~t Springs, florida 

There may be occasions 
when one or more Supervi­
sors will participate by tele­
phone, At the above loca­
tion there will be present a 
speaker telephone so that 
onv Interested person con 
attend the meeting at the 
above location and be fully 
informed of the discussions 
taking place either in per­
son or bv telephone commu-
nicatio•s. • 

~gy a~~~;::~ta,W~~nt ~~r. 
meeting because of a disa­
bll itv or physical Impair­
ment should contact the 
District Office al (954) 753-
5841 at least two calendar 
days prior to the meeting. 

Each person who decides to 
appeal any decision made 
bY the Board with respect 
to any matter considered at 
the meeting- is advised that 
person will need a record of 

, ~~~S;~~1t~/g~s pa:r1i~
0
~~~ 

' need lo ensure that o verba-
' tim record. of lhe Proceed• 
: ings is made, including lhe 
testimony. and evidence •UP· 
on which such appeal is to.; 
be based. 

1

. 

Gary Mover • 
District Manager 

OSCl018635 9/13/09 



954-753-5841 

Orlando Sentinel 
0rlandoSentinel.com 

P.O. BOX 100608 
ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30384-0608 

FED. ID#: 59-1103775 
LEGAL ADVERTISING INVOICE '081681902 

37 

09/14/09 2 '\ 

'', ACCOUNT NO. DATE PG 

l,,ll111ll1ll,ul111l111lllml'11ll1l1l111lull1lnl.lml,l,I 
GARY MOYER/HARMONY 
SUITE 702 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7394 

TERMS: PAYABLE IN FULL UPON RECEIPT 

/ TIMES RUN .. OATE REFERENCE NO . AMOUNT DESCRIPTION 

CUSTOMER SERVICE IS HERE TO HELP 
MJNDAY - FRIDAY l : 30 AM - 5:00 PM 1-866-536-2725 

09/13/09 WO#: 057018901 NOTICE OF MEETINGS HARMO 1 
INV#: 741411001 AD#: 01017868 42.00 
LEGAL AFFIDAVIT 2.00 
OSCEOLA EXTRA AG, HE 0.60 1 X 70 44.00 

I 
I 

SP' \ .• J l '7 ;,,. ... i 
.. .. , 

TO PLACE A CLASSIFIED AD 
CALL 1-800-669-5757 

FOR INFORMATION REGARDING THESE CHARGES 
CALL 1-866-536-2725 OR EMAILosccustserv1@tribune.com 

44.00 
RETURN WITH PAYMENT 

~ RETURN ADDRESS ON OTHER SIDE AMOUNT DUE 

• TERMS: UPON RECEIPT 
GARY MOYER/HARMONY · Make Check Payable To: 
SU IT E 7 0 2 ORLANDO SENTINEL 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7394 

081681902000000• 0• 41741411001 00004400 00004400 0 

" 



Orlando 
Sentinel 
Published Daily ~----

~tate of ... 1flortba} s.s. 
COUNTY OF ORANGE 

Before the undersigned authority personally appeared 
Tamela Vargas, who on oath says that he/she is the Legal 
Advertising Representative of Orlando Sentinel, a daily 
newspaper published at Kissimmee in Osceola County, 
Florida; that the attached copy of advertisement, being a 
Meeting Notice in the matter of Notice of Board Meetings -
Harmony COD In the Osceola County. was published in said 
newspaper in the issue; of 9/13/09 

Affiant further says that the said Orlando Sentinel is a 
newspaper published at Kissimmee, in said Osceola County, 
Florida, and that the said newspaper· has heretofore been 
continuously published in said Osceola County, Florida, 
each Week Day and has been entered as second-class mail 
matter at the post office in Kissimmee in said Osceola 
County, Florida, for a period of one year next preceding the 
first publication of the attached copy of advertisement; and 
affiant further says that he/she has neither paid nor promised 
any person, firm or corporation any discount, rebate, 
commission or refund for the purpose of securing this 
advertisement for publication in th . said ne~aper. 

-~],-_;,-•-<-~~A c:---::::-' 
The foregoing instrument was acknowledge befor e this 
1.§ day of September, 2009, by Tamela Varga , who is 
personally known to me a~===---) 

Order# 1017868 

NOTICE OF MEETINGS HMMONY 
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

DISTRICT 

rt: ~~~~i~ysuigiri~~r~iff 
Development Districl wifl 
hold . gs for Fis-
cal Harmony/ 

Five Oaks 
Florida on 
v of ·eoch 
unless oth• 

a e : 

November {9°.°92oon
1tii~d 

Thursday) • 
December l ird 

J~~5~~~Y Ja: 
Februar 2 
Mar 
Apri 

~~~ u 9:uou:M . 
. July 29, 2010 -9:0D A.M. 
August 26, 2010 • 6:00 P.M. 
i~~'.ember 30, 2010- 9:00 

ThBre maY_. b·e occasions 
when one or more Supervi­
sors will participate by tele-

fi~g"tte:},f !nf i\',,b~~:s~~~a~ 
speaker tefePhone so that 

grtiniBtr~:s~geri~J0
~t ~~~ 

above location and be fully 
informed of lhe discussions 
taking place either in per­
son or bv telephone commu­
ntcation. 

Anv oerson recrnlring soe­
c10 mm ions 1s 
meeting because of a dlso­
bilitv or physical impair­
ment should contact the 

Pri!/'bf 1~J!\chv"i m4lar ]~: 
~ar days prior to the meet. 
~~aes 1~c~P~:~,o~n~1ho~t?5~ 
take,n at these meetings Is 1 
adv,scd that Person will 
need. a record of the pro-
f~:,~~"fh5e ~~sb~a~g~c~~~d 
to ensure that a verbatim 
record ~f the proceedings is 

~~~~• ~~~,~~!nfe~~: t0~b~ tt~. such appeal Is to be 

Garv L. Moyer 
Manager 

OSC1017868 on~lll• 



l 

Ritter, Wendy 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

Amber Sambuca [asambuca@birchwoodacres.com] 

Thursday, October 08, 2009 2:23 PM 

'Ritter, Wendy'; Todd Haskett 

Osceola County Permits fees-CDD 

Attachments: County Permits fees.pdf 

Wendy, 

Page 1 of 1 

Per Todd Haskett, please see the attached document showing 3 pending county permits for CDD signage that 
have been approved and need to be paid, totaling $807.48. 

Permit# P09-002314 ~ 269.16 
Permit# P09-002315 ./$ 269.16 
Permit# P09-002313 $ 269.16 

Thank you! 

Amber Sambuca 
Harmony Development Company, LLC 
3500 Harmony Square Drive West 
Harmony, Florida 34773 
P407.891.1616 F407.891.1620 
www.HarmonyFL.com 

The Largest Green Community in Central Florida 

.J;. Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail. 

10/9/2009 

Os-ceei Le; Ga.vv~ 
l a-Ins -· ~~ · 
~v\k. L 'i 00 

bsstY'Vl~·PL 

RECEIVED~' 
l)C 1 08 2DG9 

Severn TrentSewice~ 
CoraJSprings ~ 

Qy_cl l,O V)~ 

--·-··---- -----------



I 
Accela Citizen Access(tm) 

ACCELA CITIZEN ACCESS1~ 

Horne 

Coming soon, you will be able to apply for Electrical, 
Plumbing, Mechanical, Gas and Roofing Permits online at 
this site. 

Pagel of 2 

Bacf( 

Osceola County Permit Management 

Detail .,_ ·. . 
Info 

lnspeGtlonr; Status PavrneotHistory 

Case/ Application / Permit Number 
Type/ Classification 

Address 
Parcel Number 

File Date 
Status 

Status Date 
Valuation 

Fees 
Payments 

Balance 

Description 

P09-002314 
COMM 
SIGN: Sign 
BL_DG: Building 

2009-08-27 
APPROVED 
;-l_. .-._ 

$475.00 
$269.16 
$0,00 
$269.16 
Online Payment 
There is an outstanding balance. You can 
make online payment here by clicking on the 
link above. 
This agency accepts: 

!•wsAj fl'-~ l.~ ··:' Trust Account 
FREE STANDING WALL SIGN 
(LETTERING ONLY-STRUCTURE 
ALREADY PERMITTED) 

·Contacts ' 

New Sl,,1rch J 
. ,,;"·~:/. C:' .. 

Name 

Business 
Relationship 

Phone 

Name 

Business 
Relationship 

Phone 

Name 

Buslness 
Relationship 

Phone 

BIRCHWOOD ACRES LTD PRTNRSHP 
LLP 

CONTRACTOR 

BIRCHWOOD ACRES LTD PRTNASHP 
LLLP 

APPLICANT 

BIRCHWOOD ACRES l TD PRTNRSHP 
LLLP 

OWNER 

RECEIVED 
j 1t·· 1·· 1}· 8 z~rm 
l..,.1 ~ ' l;J~,t-J 

~vem Trent Service~ 
CoratSorfngs 

hltps:/ /velocityhul l.corn/acl:el a/veloha I 1/search/index.cfm?FlJSEACTION=PennitDetai!&Perrni ti <l=P09%2... 9/18/2009 



Acccla Citizen Access(tm) 

• A.CCHA CITlZEN ACCESS''A 
Home 

Permit Manager 
. ·:·:-.: .·:-·_·:-.,:::-: .• _;.= i't•-:.;;},:::·t· ·. ~=-··:'- ; . _:.;:::;•:::-:..-· __ .. :·._. __ .• ;!,·)::::'_:_.; ... _;.~;~?,.i(,, ____ ___,.,...,.,_,.. ___ ~...,-----~--~-~-

Welcome to Osceola County, FL Online Permitting 

Coming soon, you will be able to apply for Electrical, 
Plumbing, Mechanical, Gas and Roofing Permits online at 
this site. 

Back 

Osceola County Permit Management 

Approval 6: Building Office Approval for P0S-002314 ' 
PermitDetail 

Task Description 
Histoiical 

Assign Date Status Date Status/Recorded By 
APPR: APPROVED 

09/02/09 09/02/09 UNCONDITIONALLY 
By:WGRI 

Approval 8; Zoning Office Approval for P09~002314 

Task Oe$C.tiptlon 

til,stoti£ru 
Assign Date Status Date Status/Recorded By 

APC: APPROVED WITH 
09/17/09 09/17/09 CONDITIONS 

By: RJEF 

Comments for P09-002314 
Permit Detall 

Task Description 

Vi~.\'Y. 

Assign Date Status Date Status/Recorded By 

08/27/09 08/27/09 

08/28/09 08/28/09 

09/09/09 09/09/09 

09/11/09 09/11/09 

09/14/09 09/14/09 

Powered by Accela® 

@2002·2009 Accela Inc. All Rights Reserved. 

By: AZER 

By: LBAR2 

By:DOAV 

By: SHER3 

By:RZER 

RECEIVED 
' ,)1:_5 t: :1 . ~ .... ; 

Severn Trent Service: 
Gor~~ Snr.10!!{· 

Accela Clllzen Access(lm) Version 2.5 

https://velocityhalt.com/accel.a/velohall/workflow/index.cfm 

Page I of l 

9/18/2009 



Accela Citizen Access(tm) 

ACCELA m1zrn ACCESS 111 

Home Back 

P~_rmit Ma.~ager .. 
w~1~;~~·;i·o~c;~,;'b;~~i~: FL'c)~li~e Permitting --

coming soon, you will be able to apply for Electrical, 
Plumbing, Mechanical, Gas and Roofing Permits online at 
this site. 

Osceola County Permit Management 

Appro~al 8: Zoning Office Approval for P09~0Q~314 

Task 
Assign Date 
Due Date 
Status Date 
Status Time 
Status 
Record By 
Assign To 

Comment 

Historical 
9/17/2009 
9/17/2009 
9/17/2009 
12:00:00AM 
APC: APPROVED WITH CONDITIONS 
RJEF 
RJEF 
APPROVAL FOR A FREESTANDING 
WALL SIGN AS APPROVED IN CDP09-
00001. WALL SIGN rs 9 S/F WITH AN 
OVERALL HEIGHT OF 3' THIS SIGN JS 
LOCATED AT THE ENTRANCE to·· -
HARMONY ALONG E. 192 & FIVE OAKS 
DRIVE. C. .. 

Powered by Accala® 

@2002-2009 Accela Inc. All Rights Reserved. 

Accela Citizen Access{tm) Version 2.5 

ht.tps://velocityhall.com/accela/velohall/workflow/index.cfrn 

Page 1 of 1 

RECEIVED 
., ,, 

9/18/2009 



Accela Citizen Access(l.m) 

ACCELA CITIZEN ACCESSJ'd 
Horne 

f~~~~t-,M,~ca.g~r.'D···~;·.·G···', Welcome toOsceofa Counti,"'FC Online Permitting···--·---··---

Coming soon, you will be able to apply tor Electrical, 
Plumbing, Mechanical, Gas and Roofing Permits online at 
this site. 

Back 

Osceola County Permit Management 

Detail . · 

Inspection~, ~tatl is Payr_rmnt H!sto!J. 

Casa/ Application/ Permit Number 
· Type I Classification 

Address 
Parcel Number 

File Date 
Status 

Status Date 
Valuation 

Fees 
Payments 

Balance 

P09-002315 
COMM 
SIGN:Sign 
BLDG: Building 
··'.J:' 

2009-08-27 
APPROVED 

$875.00 
$269.16 
$0.00 
$269.16 

Info 

Page 1 of 2 

RECEIVED 
Onlin~J:'_g_yment • . 
There Is an outstanding balance. You can SevernTrentService· 
f!lake Online payment here by clicking on the Coral Sorlnur 

Description 

link above. · · 
This ency accepts: 

· '~' B{J Trust Account 
FREE STANDING WALL SIGN 
(LETTERING ONLY-STRUCTURE 
ALREADY PERMITTED) 

Contacts , 

.... ~kw· Sc,,rch ___ "j 

Name 

Business 
Relationship 

Phone 

Name 

Business 
Relationship 

Phone 

Name 

Business 
Relationship 

Phone 

BIRCHWOOD ACRES LTD PRTNRSHP 
LLP 

CONTRACTOR 

BIRCHWOOD ACRES LTD PRTNRSHP 
LLLP 

APPLICANT 

BIRCHWOOD ACRES LTD PRTNRSHP 
LLLP 
• _1 ~--

OWNER 

https://velocityhall.com/accela/velohall/search/index.cfm?FUSEACTTON==PennitDetail&Permitfd=P09%2... 9/21/2009 



Acceh. Citizen Access(tm) 
. . 

ACCELA CITIZEN ACCESS'M 
Horne 

Permit Manager 
;_:.-~- ·,.,;_ .... ...:t-.... ~.,:..£ ... ,.~ .... •- ·:.. ) . ··• •. ·-:::M• .. ·-:,M·;b: :¢•-•J.,_~f ... -~-------~~-~---M•M••--~-·-
Welcome to Osceola County, FL Onrfne Permitting 

Coming soon, you will be able to apply for Electrical, 
Plumbing, Mechanical, Gas and Roofing Permits online at 
this si\e. 

Back 

Osceola County ?ermit Management 

Approval 6: Buildin Office Approval for P09-002315 ! 
Permft Detail 

Task Description 
Histori{lli! 

Assign Date Status Date Status/Recorded By 
APPR: APPROVED 

09/01/09 09/01/09 UNCONDITIONALLY 
By:WGRI 

Approval 8; Zoning Office Approval for P09-00~315 
f.sll'.Olit Detail 

Task Description 
J:iistorical 

Assign Date Status Date Status/Recorded By 
APC: APPROVED WITH 

09/H/09 09/17/09 CONDITIONS 
By:RJEF 

Comments for P09-002315 • . · - · 
Perrn\t Detail 

Task Description 

Ylew 

,Y.iew 

)1).fi~ 

Vie_>ti 

Assign Date Status Date Status/Recorded By 

08/27/09 08/27/09 

08/28/09 08/28/09 

09/02/09 09/02/09 

09/08/09 09/08/09 

Powered by Accela® 

@2002-2009 Accela Inc. All Rights Reserve(!. 

By;RZER 

By: SHER3 

By:MMOR 

By: SHER3 

Accela Citizen Access(tmJ Version 2.5 

https:/ /veloci lyha ll .com/accela/veloha 11/ workflow/index .cfm 

Page 1 of 1 

RECEIVED 

Sewem TrentSefVice~ 
CorafSorimr~ 

9/21/2009 



Accela Citizen Access(tm) . . ' . 
ACCHA cmmncc£ss1~ 

Home Back 

Permit Manager 
;,: • -:~~-1;!:·~:.;:·.i.-.::.~; 1-:'-~ f~--~:-=~;i:t;.-.:::i:::~~4:d'!.::::...~1;.;~~1:-=,·:r:""";;-:·:-'-{:;.::s"""',_ ------c--c--c---

W e/come to Osceola County, FL Online Permitting 

Coming soon, you will be able to apply for Electrlcal, 
Plumbing, Mechanical, Gas and Roofing Permits online at 
this site. 

Osceola County Permit Mana.genuint 

Approval 8: Zoning Office Approval for P09~002315 

Task 

Assign Date 

Due Date 
Status Date 

Status Time 
Status 

Record By 
Assign To 

Comment 

/ 
I 
I 

' ,, 

Historical 
9/17/2009 
9/17/2009 
9/17/2009 
12:00:00AM 

APC: APPROVED WITH CONDITIONS 

RJEF 

RJEF 

APPROVAL FOR A FREESTANDING 
WALL SIGNS AS APPROVED IN CDP09-
00001. WALL SIGN IS 25.5 S/F WITH AN 
OVERALL HEIGHT OF 6'. THIS SIGN IS 
LOCATED AT THE ENTER SECTION OF 
OAK GLEN TRL AND SOUTHERN PINE 
flD. 

Powered by Accela® 

@2002-2000 Accela Inc. AU Rights Reserved. 

Accela Citizen Access(lm) Version 2.5 

RECEIVED 
OCT tJS z:cJ 

Severn TrentSerutcef 
Coral Sprim!s · 

h ttps :/ /velocityhall .com/accela/velohall/workflow/index .cfm 
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RECEIVED 

Severn TrentSeMce~ 
CoralSorfm!~ 
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Accefa Citizen Access(tm) 

. ACCEL.A ClTIZEM ACCESS1M .· 
Home · J~ack 

Welcome to Osceola County, FL Online Permitting 

Coming soon, you will be able to apply for Electrical, 
Plumb[ng, Mechanical, Gas and Roofing Permits online at 
this site. 

Detail 

Inspections Status Payment History 

Case/ Application / Permit Number 
Type/ Classification 

Contacts 

. Address 
Parcel Number 

File Date 
Status 

Status Date 
Valuation 

Fees 
Payments 

Balance 

Description 

Bu·siness 
Relations hip 

Phone 

·Name 

Business 
Relationship 

Phone 

·Name 

· Business 
Relationship 

Phone 

P09-002313 
COMM 
SIGN: Sign 
BLDG: Building 
f'.i/1\ 
/\!/}\ 
2009-08-27 
APPROVED 
N//\ 
$475.00 
$269.16 
$0.00 
$269.16 
Online Payment 

Info 

There is an outstanding balance. You can 
make online payment here by clicking on the 
link above. ~.,cepts: 
!El · r. Trust Account 
FREE STANDING WALL SIGN 
{LETTERING ONLY •STRUCTURE 
ALREADY PERMITTED) 

BIRCHWOOD ACRES LTD PRTNRSHP 
LLP 
NIA 
CONTRACTOR 
i\lll\ 

BIRCHWOOD ACRES LTD PRTNRSHP 
LLLP 
NIA 
APPLICANT 
NJf.\ 

BIRCHWOOD ACRES LTD PRTNRSHP 
LLLP 
Nj/\ 
OWNER 
N//i, 

Page 1 of2 

bttps :/ /velocity hall.com/accela/velohal1/search/index.cfm ?FUSEACTION=PermitDetail&Permitld=P09%2,.. 9/18/2009 



Accela Citizen Access(tm) 

. ACCEL~ CITIZilf ACUS$1M 

Kome 

Welcome to Osceola County, FL Online Permitting 

Coming soon, you will be able to apply for Electrical, 
Plumbing, Mechanical, Gas and Roofing Permits online at 
this site. 

Approval 6: Building Office Approval for P09-002313 
Permit Detail 

Task Description 
Historical 

Assign Date Status Date Status/Recorded By 
APPR:APPROVED 

09/02/09 09/02/09 UNCONDITIONALLY 
By: WGFlf 

Approval 8: Zoning Office Approval for P09-002313 
Permit Detail 

Task Description 
Historical 

Assign Date Status Date Status/Recorded By 
APPR:APPROVED 

09/17/09 09/17/09 UNCONDITIONALLY 
By: RJEF 

Comments for P09-002313 
Permit Detail 

Task Description 
View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

Assign Date Status Date Status/Recorded By 

08/27/09 08/27/09 

08/28/09 08/28/09 

09/09/09 09/09/09 

09/11/09 09/11/09 

09/14/09 09/14/09 

Powered by Accela® 

@2002-2009 Accala Inc. All Rlgh1S Reserved. 

By: AZER 

By: LBAR2 

By:O0AV 

By: SHER3 

By:RZER 

Back 

Accela C11izen Access(tm) Version 2,5 

https://velocityball.com/accela/velohall/workflow/index.cfin 

Page 1 of 1 

9/18/2009 



SERVICE INVOICE 

HannonyCDD 
Attn.: Luvinia Lacap 
210 N. University Dr. 
Suite 702 
Coral Springs, FL 33071 

Osceola County Board of County Commissioners 
Office of Management and Budget 

I Courthouse Square 
Suite 2100 

Kissimmee, FL 34741 
Phone: (407) 742-1823 

Fax: (407) 742-1826 

2009 TAX YEAR ROLL 

RECORD RATE PER 
DISTRICT SERVICE DESCRIPTION COUNT ·RECORD AMOUNT 
Harmony COD Administration fee for placing 779 $1.00 $779 

CDD's on the County's Non-
Ad Valorem Assessment Roll. 

~ECEl~:in 
OCT oe WD9 

Severn Trent Service..-; 
Coraf Sprinns ' 

TOTAL $779 

0-190·10 ·- 6l =301 
PAYMENT DUE 30 DAYS UPON RECEIPT 

-------------~-------------------*****************INCLUDE THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT**************** 

Administration fee for placing Harmony COD assessment on the County's Non-Ad Valorem Assessment Roll. 

Total Amount Due: $779 

Mail Payment To: ..-----------~ 
Osceola County Board of 
County Commissioners 

Other Gen. Govt. Chrgs & Fees 
001-1242-000-3419000 

Amount Enclosed: -----

Osceola County Office of Management and Budget 
Attn.: Marcy Lopez 

1 Courthouse Square, Suite 2100 
Kissimmee, Florida 34741 

Billing Date: 10/01/2009 



ROBER T'S POOL SER VICE 
PHONE 

407 568-1074 
Fax 

407 568-7483 

19315 LAKE PICKETT ROAD 
ORLANDO, FL 32820 

CPC-041419 

HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV 
210 N UNIVERISTY DR. SUITE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071 

A TTEN: HUAINA MEDRANO 

HARMONY SWIM CLUB 

SEPTEMBER POOL MAINTENANCE 

4 WEEKS ENDING 9/28/09 

$ 

CELLPHONES 
PAT (407) 948-6063 

SUSAN (407) 948-9357 
JP (407) 948-5810 

· Date: 9/15/2009 

580.00 

r.:· -:~~) '\ (\ (\.1~,!::; 
FOUNTAIN AT LAKESHORE PARK .:,,... ' . 

' .- - . 

SEPTEMBE.R POOL MAINTENANCE . $ . 180.00 

4 WEEKS ENDING 9/28/09 

ASHLEY PARK POOL & CABANA 

SEPTEMBER POOL MAINTENANCE $ 420.00 

4 WEEKS ENDING 9/28/09 

TOTAL PAYMENT DUE $ 1,180.00 



SEVERN 

TRENT 
SERVICES 

Management Services 

SOLD TO 
1~00263 

•. HARMONY CDD 

Severn Trent Environmental Services, Inc. 
16337 Park Row 
Houston, Texas 77084 
Telephone 281 578 4200 
Fax 281 398 3715 

210 N. UNIVERSITY DRIVE 
SUITE 702 . 
C.OilAL SPRINGS FL 33071 
USA. 

SRO INVOICE: STES 204329,Gl 
Page: 1 

Invoice Date: 09/17/09 
S.al,espe!t'SOn.: 

SHIP ro 
HARMONY CDD 
210 NUNIVERSITY DRIVE 
SUITE 702 . 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071 
USA.· 

REF 

S083634 

Cust PO Ship Via Terms 

Item: 
Description 

SEPTEMBER 2009 MANAGEMENT FEES. 
MANAGEMENT FEE- ADMIN 
001.531027.51201.5000 
MANAGEMENT FEES-FIELD OP SVC 
001.531016.53901.5000 
MANAGEMENT FEES-FIELD OP SVC 
PART TIME ASST. DOCK MASTER SERVICES 
THOMAS HALE FOR AUGUST 2009 - 40 HOURS 
POSTAGE 
001.541006.51301.5000 
COPIES 
001.547001.51301.5000 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
001.551002.51301.5000 
PHONE 
001.541003.51301.5000 
FAXES 
001.541003.51301.5000 

SEP 2 l 20U9 

Quantity 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1. DO. 

1.00 

i.DO 

Unit 
U/M Price 

EA 4,228.33 

EA 3,568.00 

EA 600.00 

EA 69. 70 

EA 476.4_0 

EA 55.0,0 

EA 6.28 

EA o.so 

. sub Total: 
Misc Charges: 

Freight: 
Tax Amount: 

Total: 

NET 30 DAYS 

Extension 

4,228.33 

3., 568. 00 

600.00 

69.70 

476. 40 

55.00 

6.28 

0.80 

9,004.51 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

9,004.51 

......... ·-···-·· ...... _ .... ______ , ___ ~ _____________________ .. ···--·······~---· -~---· ---· --~-- ,~~---····-·-··~. •• '''.''".' ••••• • • • • ••••h••• ~ •••••; • •-'-'•-••• •••-•-• ••--••• •."••••• • ""•••••• "'-"-"•-''"""•----•..:--,:.-..-.--•; •••--- -~-'-'-•••:~ •• ~•,:c•u~•..:.;.::.•••.:.:!'-."•:.-•""•"•"-''-''--="""•"'"'•'-'""'-'---'-"r• .. ~-•• """ ••-"""""""""""•••••••••• 

DETACH AND RETURN WITH REMITTANCE 

Invoice: 2043290 Customer: 1-00263 HARMONY CDD 

REMITTO: Severn Trent Environmental Services, Inc. 
Box 516860 
Philadelphia, PA 19175-6860 

9,004.51 

Remittance Amount 



Spies Pool, LLC 
801 Sawdust Tr 
Kissimmee, FL 34744 

Phone: (407) 847-2771 
Fax: (407) 847-8242 
Email: susann@spiespool.com 
Web: www.splespool.com 

Bill To: 
SEVERN TRENT SERVICES - HARMONY CDD 
210 NORTH UNIVERSITY DR., STE. 702 

CORAL SPRINGS FL 

Terms 

33071 

r 

Work Location: 

Invoice 
203530 

9/14/2009 

Printed 9/15/2009 

HARMONY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 
HARMONY ASHLEY PARK 
3500 HARMONY SQUARE DR. WEST 
Saint Cloud, FL 34773 

P.O.# Sales Representative 
HOUSE ACCOUNT 

Special instructions: 

Otv 
1.00 

Product/Service Descriotion 
AQT-50-1011 JUMBO STICKS 50Ib PAIL 

1011 

DEL-00-0000 
DELIVERY FEE ; , i 

Price 
$154.95 

$5.00 

Tax 
$0.00 

$0.00 

Subtotal: 
Tax: 
Paid: 

Total: 

Amount 
$154.95 

$5.00 

$159.95 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$159.95 

WHY WAIT FOR YOUR MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS {MSDS) THEY ARE NOW AVAILABLE FOR FAST PRINTII' 
FROM OUR WEBSITE. 

TAKE LEFT TO CONDOS GATE 35 28 37 

TUES 

***FOR CHEMICAL EMERGENCY CALL CHEM-TEL 1-800-255-3924 24HRS*** 

I hereby acknowledge I have received the merchandise specified above in satisfactory condition. 

Customer Signature. ____________ Date. ________ _ 

Print Customer Name ___________ _ 

Please Pay From This Invoice Thank You 



Spies Pool, LLC 
801 Sawdust Tr 
Kissimmee, FL 34744 

Phone: (407) 847-2771 
Fax: ( 407) 847-8242 
Email: susann@splespool.com 
Web: www.spiespool.com 

, 
Bill To: 
HARMONY COMMUNITY DEV. DISTRICT 
ATT. WENDY RITTER 
210 N. UNIVERSITY DR., STE 702 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 

Terms 

33071 

r 

Invoice 
203531 

9/14/2009 

Printed 9/15/2009 

Work Location: 
HARMONY SWIM CLUB 
HARMONY SWIM CLUB 
3500 HARMONY SQUARE DR 
Saint Cloud, FL 34773 

P.O.# Sales Representative 

) 

Net 30 JOYCE GIBBONS ~ 

Otv 
20.00 

1.00 

Special instructions: 

Product/Service Descriotion 
GHS-451-2030 1/4" BLACK TUBING STENNER 

* (500') TPE1 BK 

STA-101-8559 BASKET MAXI-DURA II C8-58P 
* (2) C8-58P 

DEL-00-0000 
DELIVERY FEE 

\ ·,. 

Price 
$0.34 

$23.95 

. : ~ - . ; 

' 

$5.00 

Tax 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Subtotal: 
Tax: 
Paid: 

Total: 

Amount 
$6.80 

$23.95 

$5.00 

$35.75 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$35.75 

WHY WAIT FOR YOUR MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) THEY ARE NOW AVAILABLE FOR FAST PRINTll'I 
FROM OUR WEBSITE. 

TUES--P /UP MA TUBING 

***FOR CHEMICAL EMERGENCY CALL CHEM-TEL 1-800-255-3924 24HRS*** 

I hereby acknowledge I have received the merchandise specified above in satisfactory condition. 

Customer Signature. ____________ Date. ________ _ 

Print Customer Name. ___________ _ 

Please Pay From This Invoice Thank You 



Bill To 

Walker Technical Services 

6003 Nettle Path Dr 
Fort Pierce, FL 34951 

Harmony Community Development District. 
3500 Harmony Square Drive West 
Harmony, Florida 34773 

Quantity 

P.O. No. 

Description 

Monitoring of Maxi-Com System-October-Harmony C.D. irrigation 

.R .. ·E·< c···· E', \"'i!f r, ,,. ' . . ' ·' ~ f .. f.; 
? .. - ·, Jj .. , .,o: ' 

Severn 'Trent ~erv11;e: 
Cora\ SpnflQ} 

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

9/27/2009 669 

Terms Project 

Rate Amount 

250.00 250.00 

Total $250.00 



Invoice Invoice Remittance Address 
WOOLPERT 

P.O. Box 641998 
Cincinnati, OH 45264-1998 

TERMS: DUE UPON RECEIPT 

OCT Cl 'J 

Severn Trent Serv10• 
Ccraf Sprinv· 

Fazeela Kahn September 14, 2009 
Harmony Community Development District 
210 N. University Dr 

Project No: 068990 
Invoice No: 2009007013 

Suite 802 
Coral Springs, FL 33071 

Project 068990 Harmony COD District Engineer 

Professional Services from August 1, 2009 to August 31, 2009 

Phase 01 Project Management 
Hourly Services 

Hours Rate 
Principal 

Boyd, Steven 6/10/09 2.00 205.00 

follow and prep for COD meeting 
Boyd, Steven 8/20/09 .50 205.00 

Respond to questions re: COD landscape & Malntenace 
Tracts in G 

Boyd, Steven 8/26/09 1.00 205.00 

Review Alley Repair Proposals 
Boyd, Steven 8/27 /09 5. 00 205. 00 

Attend Evening COD Meeting and Budget Hearing 
Permitting Coordinator 

Schmidt, Mary 8/20/09 .25 65.00 

UPS Shipping Label Preparation 
Stewart, Tonya 8/14/09 .50 65.00 

Invoicing 
Totals 9.25 

Total Labor 

Reimbursable Expenses 

Shipping/Delivery 

Total Reimbursables 

Amount 

410.00 

102.50 

205.00 

1,025.00 

16.25 

32.50 

1,791.25 

12.34 

12.34 

TOTAL DUE THIS INVOICE 

63\0l 3 -6\cSO) 

~ 
WOOLPERT 

1,791.25 

12.34 

$1,803.59 

$1,803.59 



4 

Harmony 

YOUNG VAN ASSENDERP, P.A. 
225 SOUTH ADAMS STREET 

P.O. BOX 1833 
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 
(850) 222-7206 Telephone 
(850) 561-6834 Facsimile 

Federal Tax I.D. 59-1480346 

Harmony Community Development Dist. 
Attention: Mary Polanec 

ACCOUNT NO: 
STATEMENT NO: 

210 North University Dr., Ste. 702 
Coral Springs FL 33071 

General Counsel to District 

05/28/2009 
TRQ 

06/30/2009 
KVA 

08/19/2009 
KVA 

08/20/2009 
TRQ 

08/26/2009 
KVA 

08/27/2009 
KVA 

KVA 

TIMEKEEPER 

PREVIOUS BALANCE 

Preparation for and participation in May board meeting. 

Conduct and review due diligence for financial year ending 30 September 
2008; finalize and transmit audit letter response to Grau & Associates on 1 
May 2009. 

Review agenda and comment 

Legal research and review of items received from District Manager. 

Detailed review of agenda with attached documents to prepare for public 
hearing and board meeting. 

Further review and preparation for public hearing and board meeting; 
participation in public hearing and board meeting 

Travel from Tallahassee to Harmony and return; total time divided with 
Harmony West and Harmony Central (no charge) 

CURRENT SERVICES RENDERED 

RECAPITULATION 

Ken van Assenderp 
HOURS 

3.00 
5.41 
4.55 

HOURLY RATE 
$0.00 

275.00 
125.00 

Ken van Assenderp 
Timothy R. Qualls, Attorney 

HOURS 

2.75 

2.00 

0.33 

1.80 

0.95 

2.13 

3.00 

12.96 

Page: 1 
09/09/2009 

98866-003M 
8950 

$4,528.88 

343.75 

550.00 

90.75 

225.00 

261.25 

585.75 

2,056.50 

TOTAL 
$0.00 

1,487.75 
568.75 



Harmony 

i.. 

ACCOUNT NO: 
STATEMENT NO: 

Page:2 
09/09/2009 

98866-003M 
8950 

General Counsel to District 

08/11/2009 
08/11/2009 
08/11/2009 
09/02/2009 

TOTAL CURRENT WORK 

Fee Payment - Thank you (Check # 51629) 
Cost Payment - Thank you (Check # 51629) 
Fee Payment - Thank you (Check # 51629) 
Fee Payment - Thank you (Check# 51666) 

TOTAL PAYMENTS 

BALANCE DUE 

The highest compliment our clients can give us is the sharing of information with us to help us serve you 
well and the referral of your colleagues, friends and family to us. Thank you for that trust. 

**PLEASE INCLUDE YOUR ACCOUNT NUMBER ON YOUR CHECK** 

2,056.50 

-2,207.25 
-255.88 
-550.00 

-2,065.75 

-5,078.88 

$1,506.50 



Harmony 

YOUNG VAN ASSENDERP, P.A. 
225 SOUTH ADAMS STREET 

P.O. BOX 1833 
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 
(850) 222-7206 Telephone 
(850) 561-6834 Facsimile 

Federal Tax I.D. 59-1480346 

Harmony Community Development Dist. 
Attention: Mary Polanec 

ACCOUNT NO: 
STATEMENT NO: 

210 North University Dr., Ste. 702 
Coral Springs FL 33071 

General Counsel to District 

09/03/2009 
KVA 

09/08/2009 
KVA 

TRQ 

09/09/2009 
KVA 

09/21/2009 
KVA 

09/24/2009 
TRQ 

TIMEKEEPER 

PREVIOUS BALANCE 
OCT l i 2009 

Severn Trent Service~ 
Cora!Sprin!!s 

Coordinate with Tim Qualls and work on Bio-Tech agreement 

Review agreement with contractor for aquatic plant maintenance services 

Draft Aquatic Plants Maintenance agreement and send to Ken 
vanAssenderp for review 

Further review of agreement with contractor for aquatic plant maintenance 
services 

Finalize review with revisions to the Aquatic Plants Maintenance Service 
Agreement 

Prepare for and participation in board meeting. 

CURRENT SERVICES RENDERED 

Ken van Assenderp 
Timothy R. Qualls, Attorney 

RECAP IT ULA TION 
HOURS 

1.31 
3.50 

HOURLY RATE 
$275.00 

125.00 

TOTAL CURRENT WORK 

BALANCE DUE 

HOURS 

0.08 

0.15 

1.50 

0.33 

0.75 

2.00 

4.81 

Page: 1 
10/06/2009 

98866-003M 
9047 

$1,506.50 

22.00 

41.25 

187.50 

90.75 

206.25 

250.00 

797.75 

TOTAL 
$360.25 
437.50 

797.75 

$2,304.25 




